
B o o k s  2 0 1 6
Gi ft

National Book Network



3 
4 
6 
9 

12 
13 
14 
15 
20 
21 
23 
25 
26
27 
31 
32 
33 
34 

Table of Contents

Holiday

Popular Trends

Children

Children’s Nature and Outdoor

Nature

Parenting

Health & Diet

Cooking

Baking & Desserts

Beverages

Sports & Outdoor

Americana

General Gift

Inspiration

Jewish Interest

Maritime

Home & Garden

Travel & Regional



3

Holi day

                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

A  Very Vintage Christmas
Holiday Collecting, Decorating and Celebrating
By Bob Richter

A Very Vintage Christmas embodies the nostalgia 
and sentimentality associated with the holiday 
season. Vintage ornaments, lights, decorations, cards 
and wrapping all conjure up happy memories of 
Christmases past and serve as tangible  
mementos of holidays shared with family and friends. 
In fact, finding these objects, decorating with them 
and sharing them with others brings an instant 
feeling of comfort and joy. Coupled with beautiful 
photographs, tips on collecting, and secret shopping 
haunts, A Very Vintage Christmas offers a 360- 
degree look at holiday décor in America and gives 
suggestions on how to make vintage finds work 
for today’s audience. While each chapter of A Very 
Vintage Christmas is unique, there is a common 
thread that runs through them all: the love of beautiful 
holiday decorations, and the interest in their history, 
value, and preservation. The book helps the everyday 
collector and enthusiast to build their own collection 
and offers tips on how to make the most of what 
they’ve got. 
 

Regularly featured in media outlets including The New York Times, Entertainment Weekly, The Huffington Post, The 
Associated Press, Redbook, the Boston Globe, FOX, CBS, ABC, and HGTV, Bob Richter delights in sharing antiques, 
design, and bargaining advice. As “The Designer” and breakout star of the PBS series Market Warriors, Bob used his 
personality and expertise to strike deals at flea markets all over the country and he remains a fan favorite. He also 
hosts Flea Market Minute (now in its third season) and Minute Makeover (sponsored by IKEA). He has also served as 
Guest Editor of NYC-Arts and offers antiques advice in eHow and The Intelligent Collector. He lives in New York City.

 
Co-op available for Christmas promotions 
Festivals and events in NY - Brooklyn Holiday Market, Astoria Market, Columbus Circle Holiday Market 
Feature at BEA 
Goodreads promo 

July, 2016 • Crafts & Hobbies/Seasonal
224 pages • 200 Color Photos • 8 x 8 • carton qty: tbd
978-1-4930-2214-4 • $24.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press



4National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

July, 2010• Social Science/ 
Folklore & Mythology
80 pages • 7 1/2 x 7 1/2   
carton qty: 28
978-0-89272-787-2   
$14.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

Popular Trends :  Fa ir i es

Fairy Houses of the 
Maine Coast
By Maureen Heffernan

New
Fairy Houses All Year
A Four-Season Handbook

Fairy House Handbook
By Liza Gardner Walsh.  
Photographs by Amy Whilton

Fairy Garden  
Handbook
By Liza Gardner Walsh

June, 2012 • Crafts & 
Hobbies/Crafts for Children
96 pages • 12 B/W 
Illustrations • 100 Color 
Photos • 7 1/4 x 8 1/4 
carton qty: 48
978-1-60893-173-6 
$14.95  Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

May, 2013 • Gardening/
Garden Design
96 pages • 65 Color Photos 
7 3/8 x 8 1/4 • carton qty: 36
978-1-60893-214-6 •  
$15.99 • Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

May, 2016 • Juvenile Non 
Fiction/Activity Books  
Ages 4-9
128 pages • 6 x 7   
carton qty: tbd
978-1-60893-580-2   
$16.95  Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

October, 2015 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Fantasy & Magic  
Ages 2-7
32 pages • 17 Color 
Illustrations • 10 1/4 x 10 1/2 
• carton qty: 36
978-1-60893-413-3  
$16.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

June, 2013 • Crafts & 
Hobbies/Crafts for Children 
Ages 5-9 • 144 pages  
360 Color Photos • 
7 1/2 x 9 • carton qty: 36
978-1-60705-690-4 •  
1-60705-690-9 • $19.95 • 
Paper • [Trade]
C&T Publishing /  
FunStitch Studio

Where Do Fairies Go When It Snows
By Liza Gardner Walsh 
Illustrated by Hazel Mitchell

Forest Fairy Crafts
Enchanting Fairies & Felt Friends from Simple 
Supplies • 28+ Projects to Create & Share
By Lenka Vodicka-Paredes and Asia Curie



5                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Popular Trends :  Color ing Books

Blooming Sanctuary Coloring Book
3 Books in 1
Illustrated by Geta Grama, Piece O’ Cake Designs and 
Patty Prann Young

February, 2016 • Games/
General
120 pages • 8 1/2 x 11  
carton qty: 36
978-1-61745-438-7 
$16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
C&T Publishing

Off the Bookshelf Coloring Book
45+ Weirdly Wonderful Designs to Color for  
Fun & Relaxation
Illustrated by Samarra Khaja

Boho Designs Coloring Book
By (artist) Valorie Wells

Modern Elegance Coloring Book
45+ Weirdly Wonderful Designs to Color for Fun & 
Relaxation
Illustrated by Amanda Murphy

November, 2014 • Juvenile 
NonFiction/Activity Books
40 pages • 8 3/4 x 11 
carton qty: 72
978-1-60705-936-3  
$6.95  Paper • [Trade]
C&T Publishing / 
FunStitch Studio

November, 2015 • Crafts & 
Hobbies/General
96 pages • 8 1/2 x 11  
carton qty: 52
978-1-61745-280-2  
$14.95 • Paper • [Trade]
C&T Publishing

November, 2015 • Crafts & 
Hobbies/General
96 pages • 8 1/2 x 11 • carton 
qty: 52
978-1-61745-278-9  
$14.95 • Paper • [Trade]
C&T Publishing

December, 2014 • Juvenile 
NonFiction/Activity Books  
Ages 8-14
40 pages • 8 3/4 x 11   
carton qty: 72
978-1-60705-935-6  
$6.95 • Paper • [Trade]
C&T Publishing /  
FunStitch Studio

December, 2014 • Juvenile 
NonFiction/Activity Books  
Ages 8-14
40 pages • 8 3/4 x 11   
carton qty: 72
978-1-60705-934-9  
$6.95 • Paper • [Trade]
C&T Publishing /  
FunStitch Studio

Fantastical Designs Coloring Book
18 Fun Designs + See How Colors Play  
Together + Creative Ideas
By (artist) Paula Nadelstern

Playful Designs  
Coloring Book by Patty Young
By Patty Young



6National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Ch i ldren

February, 2003 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Social Issues/
Self-Esteem & Self-Reliance 
Ages 3-7
32 pages • 9 1/2 x 11 
carton qty: 32
978-0-87358-828-7  
$15.95 • Cloth
 [Promotional]
Cooper Square  
Publishing Llc

Do Princesses Wear Hiking Boots?
By Carmela LaVigna Coyle 
Illustrated by Mike Gordon and Carl Gordon

Do Princesses Make Happy Campers?
By Carmela LaVigna Coyle 
Illustrated by Mike Gordon

Do Princesses Scrape Their Knees?
By Carmela LaVigna Coyle 
Illustrated by Mike Gordon and Carl Gordon

Do Princesses Have Best Friends  
Forever?
Illustrated by Mike Gordon and Carl Gordon 
By Carmela LaVigna Coyle

July, 2006 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Short Stories 
Ages 3-7
32 pages • 11 x 9 1/2  
carton qty: 34
978-0-87358-909-3  
$15.95 • Cloth  
[Promotional]
Cooper Square  
Publishing Llc

December, 2010 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Social Issues/
Friendship • Ages 4-8
32 pages • 32 Color 
Illustrations • 10 1/2 x 9  
carton qty: 20
978-1-58979-542-6  
$15.95 • Cloth  
[Promotional]
Taylor Trade  
Publishing

February, 2015 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Nature & the Natural 
World/General • Ages 3-7
32 pages • 32 Color 
Illustrations • 11 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 34
978-1-63076-054-0  
$15.95 • Cloth 
 [Promotional]
Taylor Trade Publishing

April, 2016 • Juvenile Fiction/
Social Issues/Self-Esteem & 
Self-Reliance • Ages 3-7
32 pages • 32 Color 
Illustrations • 7 1/2 x 6 1/2  
carton qty: tbd
978-1-63076-159-2  
$7.95 • Board book  
[Promotional]
Taylor Trade Publishing

February, 2005 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Short Stories  
Ages 3-7
32 pages • 11 x 9 1/2  
carton qty: 34
978-0-87358-880-5 
$15.95 • Cloth • [Promotional]
Cooper Square  
Publishing Llc

New
Do Princesses Boogie?
By Carmela LaVigna Coyle 
Illustrated by Mike Gordon

Do Princesses Really Kiss Frogs?
By Carmela LaVigna Coyle 
Illustrated by Mike Gordon and Carl Gordon

From Bestselling Author Carmela LaVigna Coyle!



7                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Ch i ldren

March, 2016 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Social Issues/
General • Ages 3-6
32 pages • 32 Color 
Illustrations • 8 x 7   
carton qty: tbd
978-1-63076-066-3  
$12.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Taylor Trade 
Publishing

New
Where I Belong
By Linda Kranz

Only One You
By Linda Kranz

You Be You
By Linda Kranz

February, 2013 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Social Issues/
General • Ages 0-4
32 pages • 32 Color 
Illustrations • 6 1/2 x 7 1/2  
carton qty: 40
978-1-58979-747-5 
Board Book: 781589797475
Spanish Ed.: 781630760212 
$7.95 • Board book • [Trade]
Taylor Trade 
Publishing

February, 2013 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Family/Parents  
Ages 0-4
32 pages • 32 Color 
Illustrations • 6 1/2 x 7 1/2  
carton qty: 40
978-1-58979-748-2 
Board Book: 9781589797482
Spanish Ed: 9781630760236
$7.95 • Board book • [Trade]
Cooper Square 
Publishing Llc

December, 2013 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Family/General  
Ages 0-6
32 pages • 32 Color 
Illustrations • 6 1/2 x 7 1/2  
carton qty: 36
978-1-58979-907-3 
Board Book: 9781589799073
$7.95 • Board book • [Trade]
Taylor Trade Publishing

Love You When...
By Linda Kranz

May, 2003 • Juvenile 
NonFiction/Crafts & Hobbies 
• Ages 6-12
64 pages • 8 3/4 x 11 1/4  
carton qty: 50
978-1-55971-870-7  
$11.95 • Paper • [Promotional]
Cooper Square 
Publishing Llc

Let’s Rock
By Linda Kranz

June, 2004 • Juvenile 
NonFiction/Readers / 
Beginner • Ages 8-11
128 pages • 7 1/8 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 50
978-0-87358-877-5  
$12.95 • Paper • [Promotional]
Cooper Square 
Publishing Llc

All About Me
A Keepsake Journal for Kids
Revised Edition
By Linda Kranz

From Bestselling Author Linda Kranz!



8National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Ch i ldren

November, 2005 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Animals/Insects, 
Spiders, etc. • Ages 3-7
32 pages • 12 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 30
978-0-9703809-0-6  
$18.95 • Multiple-item 
product • [Trade]
Kidwick Books

Leo the Lightning Bug
By Eric Drachman 
Illustrated by James Muscarello

Bad Rats
By Eric Drachman 
Illustrated by James Muscarello

Ellison the Elephant
By Eric Drachman 
Illustrated by James Muscarello

A Frog Thing
By Eric Drachman 
Illustrated by James Muscarello

November, 2005 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Imagination & Play 
• Ages 3-7
32 pages • 12 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 30
978-0-9703809-1-3  
$18.95 • Multiple-item 
product • [Trade]
Kidwick Books

October, 2006 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Animals/Frogs & 
Toads • Ages 3-7
32 pages • 12 1/4 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 30
978-0-9703809-3-7  
$18.95 • Multiple-item 
product • [Trade]
Kidwick Books

January, 2008 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Readers/Beginner 
Ages 4-8
32 pages • 10 x 10 • carton 
qty: 30
978-0-9703809-4-4  
$18.95 • Multiple-item 
product, part(s) enclosed • 
[Trade]
Kidwick Books

December, 2005 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Social Issues/
Homelessness & Poverty  
Ages 4-7
32 pages • 8 3/4 x 11 1/8  
carton qty: 100
978-0-87483-602-8  
$8.95 • Paper • [Trade]
August House

September, 1992 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Animals/Pigs 
Ages 3-8
32 pages • 9 1/2 x 11 • carton 
qty: 34
978-0-87358-542-2  
$15.95 • Cloth • [Promotional]
Cooper Square 
Publishing Llc

Stone Soup
By Heather Forest 
Illustrated by Susan Gaber

The Three Little Javelinas
By Susan Lowell 
Illustrated by Jim Harris



9                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Nature and Outdoors

Muddy Boots
Outdoor Activities for Children
By Liza Gardner Walsh

June, 2015 • Juvenile 
NonFiction/Activity Books  
Ages 3-10
136 pages • 80 Color 
Photos • 7 1/4 x 8 1/4  
carton qty: 24
978-1-60893-370-9  
$16.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

The Summer Visitors
Written and Illustrated by Karel Hayes 

The Winter Visitors
Written and Illustrated by Karel Hayes 

The  Autumn Visitors
Written and Illustrated by Karel Hayes 

August, 2007 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Animals/Bears  
Ages 4-8
32 pages • 11 x 10 • carton 
qty: 26
978-0-89272-750-6  
$16.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

October, 2015 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Animals/Bears  
Ages 3-8
32 pages • 27 Color 
Illustrations • 9 3/4 x 11  
carton qty: 18
978-1-60893-454-6  
$16.95  Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

July, 2011 • Juvenile Fiction/
Animals/Bears • Ages 4-8
32 pages • 10 x 11 • carton 
qty: 26
978-0-89272-918-0  
$16.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

September, 2013 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Holidays & 
Celebrations/Christmas & 
Advent • Ages 4-8
32 pages • 32 Color 
Illustrations • 9 3/4 x 11  
carton qty: 18
978-1-60893-248-1  $16.95 • 
Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

February, 2016 • Juvenile 
NonFiction/Animals/Baby 
Animals
32 pages • 10 1/2 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: tbd
978-1-63076-237-7  
$15.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Taylor Trade Publishing

The Christmas Visitors
Written and Illustrated by Karel Hayes 

New
The  Autumn Calf
By Jill Haukos 
Illustrated by Joyce Turley



10National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

When the Animals Saved Earth
An Eco-Fable
Retold by Alexis York Lumbard 
Illustrated by Demi

April, 2015 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Animals/General  
Ages 4-8
32 pages • 38 Color 
Illustrations • 9 x 10 1/2  
carton qty: 32
978-1-937786-37-3  
$16.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Wisdom Tales

The Conference of the Birds
Retold by Alexis York Lumbard 
Illustrated by Demi 
Foreword by Seyyed Hossein Nasr

Never Say a Mean Word Again
A Tale from Medieval Spain
By Jacqueline Jules 
Illustrated by Durga Yael Bernhard

The Olive Tree
By Elsa Marston 
Illustrated by Claire Ewart

May, 2014 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Social Issues/
Friendship • Ages 4-8
32 pages • 32 Color Photos 
• 8 1/2 x 10 1/2 • carton 
qty: 32
978-1-937786-20-5  
$16.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Wisdom Tales

November, 2014 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Social Issues/
Friendship • Ages 4-8
32 pages • 32 Color 
Illustrations • 8 1/2 x 10 1/4  
carton qty: 32
978-1-937786-29-8  
$16.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Wisdom Tales

September, 2012 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Fairy Tales & Folklore/
General • Ages 4-8
44 pages • 44 Color 
Illustrations • 10 1/4 x 11 1/4 
• carton qty: 20
978-1-937786-02-1  
$19.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Wisdom Tales

September, 2013 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Religious/General • 
Ages 2-4
28 pages • 28 Color 
Illustrations • 7 1/4 x 8 1/4 • 
carton qty: 48
978-1-937786-15-1 • 
$14.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Wisdom Tales

April, 2016 • Juvenile Fiction/
Animals/Birds • Ages 4-8
28 pages • 28 Color 
Illustrations • 8 x 10 • carton 
qty: tbd
978-1-937786-53-3  
$16.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Wisdom Tales

Angels
By Alexis York Lumbard 
Illustrated by Flavia Weedn

New
Feathers for Peacock
By Jacqueline Jules 
Illustrated by Helen Cann

Nature and Outdoors



11                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Fun With Nature
Take Along Guide
By Mel Boring, Diane Burns and Leslie Dendy

December, 1998 • Juvenile 
NonFiction/Science & 
Nature/General • Ages 7-10
288 pages • 9 x 9 • carton 
qty: 14
978-1-55971-702-1  
$16.95 • Cloth  
[Promotional]
Cooper Square 
Publishing Llc

Trees, Leaves & Bark
By Diane Burns

Birds, Nests & Eggs
By Mel Boring

Snakes, Salamanders & Lizards
By Diane Burns

January, 1998 • Juvenile 
NonFiction/Science & 
Nature/General • Ages 5-10
48 pages • 8 3/4 x 9 • carton 
qty: 100
978-1-55971-624-6  
$7.95 • Paper 
[Promotional]
Cooper Square 
Publishing Llc

September, 1995 • Juvenile 
NonFiction/Science & 
Nature/General • Ages 7-10
48 pages • 8 3/4 x 8 3/4  
carton qty: 100
978-1-55971-627-7  
$7.95 • Paper 
[Promotional]
Cooper Square 
Publishing Llc

December, 1995 • Juvenile 
NonFiction/Science & 
Nature/General • Ages 8-12
48 pages • 8 3/4 x 8 3/4  
carton qty: 100
978-1-55971-628-4  
$7.95 • Paper • [Promotional]
Cooper Square 
Publishing Llc

January, 1999 • Juvenile 
NonFiction/Science & Nature/
General • Ages 7-10
50 pages • 8 3/4 x 8 3/4  
carton qty: 100
978-1-55971-674-1  
$7.95 • Paper • [Promotional]
Cooper Square 
Publishing Llc

January, 1999 • Juvenile 
NonFiction/Science & Nature/
General • Ages 7-10
48 pages • 8 3/4 x 8 1/2  
carton qty: 100
978-1-55971-675-8  
$7.95 • Paper • [Promotional]
Cooper Square 
Publishing Llc

Caterpillars, Bugs and Butterflies
Take-Along Guide
By Mel Boring 
Illustrated by Linda Garrow

Seashells, Crabs and Sea Stars
Take-Along Guide
By Christiane Kump Tibbitts 
Illustrated by Linda Garrow

Nature and Outdoors

Bestselling Titles from Cooper Square!



12National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

A  Blessing of Toads
A Guide to Living with Nature
By Sharon Lovejoy

December, 2014  
Nature/Essays
304 pages • 100 B/W 
Illustrations • 5 3/4 x 8 3/8  
carton qty: 4
978-1-60893-359-4 
$17.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Down East Books

New in Paper
Wolf Empire
An Intimate Portrait of a Species
By Scott Ian Barry

Nothin’ but Puffins
And Other Silly Observations
By John McDonald

Little Loon
By Fran Hodgkins 
Illustrated by Karel Hayes

September, 2010 • Nature/
Birdwatching Guides
64 pages • 6 x 6 • carton 
qty: 78
978-0-89272-547-2  
$12.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

August, 2015 • Juvenile 
NonFiction/Animals/Birds 
• Ages 4-8
32 pages • 8 3/4 x 11 3/8 • 
carton qty: 31
978-1-60893-372-3 • 
1-60893-372-5 • $16.95 • 
Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

March, 2016  
Nature/Animals/General
208 pages • 100 B/W Photos 
12 x 9 • carton qty: error
978-1-4930-1893-2  
$24.95  Paper • [Trade]
Hardback 
ISBN: 978-1-59921-053-7
Lyons Press

May, 2013 • Juvenile 
NonFiction/Animals/Apes, 
Monkeys, etc.
56 pages • 25 Color 
Illustrations • 5 1/2 x 7 3/8  
carton qty: 68
978-1-60893-212-2  
$14.99 • Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

May, 2016 • Humor/Topic/
Animals
112 pages • 85 Color Photos 7 
x 7 • carton qty: 48
978-1-60893-603-8 
1-60893-603-1 • $14.99  
Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

Wild Fox
A True Story
By Cherie Mason 
Illustrated by JoEllen McAllister Stammen

New
Bears Behaving Badly
By John McDonald

Nature and Outdoors



13                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Parenting

January, 2009  
Cooking/General
160 pages • 5 1/4 x 7 1/8  
carton qty: 60
978-1-59921-454-2  
$17.95  Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

Preggatinis™
Mixology For The Mom-To-Be
First Edition
By Natalie Bovis. Photographs by Claire Barrett

Baby Names 2016
This Year’s Best Baby Names: State to State
By Eleanor Turner

The Wonder Weeks
How to Stimulate Your Baby’s Mental Develop-
ment and Help Him Turn His 10 Predictable, Great, 
Fussy Phases into Magical Leaps Forward
Updated Edition
By Frans X. Plooij and Hetty van de Rijt

My Wonder Weeks Journal
By Xaviera Plas

October, 2013 • Family 
& Relationships/Child 
Development
480 pages • 6 x 9 • carton 
qty: 30
978-94-9188200-5   
$24.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous Edition ISBN: 
9789079208050
Kiddy World 
Publishing

November, 2014  
Family & Relationships/Life 
Stages/Infants & Toddlers
224 pages • 6 x 9 • carton 
qty: 16
978-94-9188207-4   
$15.95 • Spiral bound  
[Trade]
Kiddy World 
Publishing

September, 2015 • Family & 
Relationships/Baby Names
288 pages • 5 1/2 x 8 1/2  
carton qty: 32
978-1-910336-04-5 • $9.99 
Paper • [Trade]
Previous Edition  
ISBN: 978-1-908281-60-9
Crimson Publishing

April, 2015 • Health & Fitness/
Pregnancy & Childbirth
208 pages • 203 Color Photos 
50 Recipes • 7 1/2 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 26
978-1-909487-26-0  
$18.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Kyle Books

January, 2016 • Health & 
Fitness/Women’s Health
512 pages • 6 3/4 x 8 3/4  
carton qty: 10
978-1-78019-428-8 
1-78019-428-5 • $18.99  
Paper • [Promotional]
Southwater

Clean & Lean  
Pregnancy Guide
The healthy way to exercise and eat before, during 
and after pregnancy
By James Duigan
 

The  Complete Book of Natural Pregnancy 
and Childcare
Conceiving, Giving Birth And Raising Your Child The 
Way Nature Intended, From Birth Right Through To Age 
5; An Essential Companion For Every Parent And Carer
By Anne Charlish  
and Kim Davies

The  Complete 
Book of Natural 
Pregnancy and 
Childcare
By Anne Charlish  
and Kim Davies



14National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Health  &  D i et

Crazy Sexy Diet
Eat Your Veggies, Ignite Your Spark, And Live  
Like You Mean It!
First Edition
By Kris Carr 
Foreword by Dean Ornish 
Preface by Rory Freedman

December, 2011 • Health & 
Fitness/General
240 pages • 7 1/2 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 26
978-0-7627-7793-8  
$21.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Skirt!

New
The Healing Kitchen
Vegetarian Cooking for Higher Awareness
By Diksha McCord

Crazy Sexy Cancer Tips
First Edition
By Kris Carr 
Foreword by Sheryl Crow

Crazy Sexy Cancer Survivor
More Rebellion And Fire For Your Healing Journey
First Edition
By Kris Carr 
Foreword by Marianne Williamson

August, 2007 • Health & 
Fitness/General
208 pages • 7 1/2 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 24
978-1-59921-231-9  
$19.95  Paper • [Trade]
Skirt!

September, 2008   
Self-Help/General
256 pages • 7 1/2 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 40
978-1-59921-370-5 
$19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Skirt!

April, 2016 • Cooking/
Vegetarian & Vegan
276 pages • 2 B/W Photos  
228 Color Photos • 8 x 10  
carton qty: tbd
978-1-56589-295-8 • 
$24.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Crystal Clarity 
Publishers

April, 2013 • Health & Fitness/
Diet & Nutrition/Diets
264 pages • 7 1/2 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-8716-6   
$22.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Skirt!

February, 2015 • Cooking/
Vegetarian & Vegan
176 pages • 13 Color 
Illustrations • 55 Color Photos 
• 100 Recipes • 7 1/2 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 30
978-1-909487-21-5  
$19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Kyle Books

UnDiet
The Shiny, Happy, Vibrant, Gluten-Free,  
Plant-Based Way To Look Better, Feel Better,  
And Live Better Each And Every Day!
First Edition
By Meghan Telpner

Keep It Vegan
Over 100 Simple, Healthy & Delicious Dishes
By Áine Carlin



15                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Cooking

Nourish
Mind, Body & Soul
By Amber Rose, Sadie Frost and Holly Davidson

October, 2015 • Cooking/
Health & Healing/General
256 pages • 12 B/W Photos 
• 453 Color Photos • 89 
Recipes • 8 1/2 x 10 1/4  
carton qty: 14
978-1-909487-32-1 
$27.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Kyle Books

World’s Easiest Paleo Baking
Beloved Treats Made Gluten-Free, Grain-Free, 
Dairy-Free, and with No Refined Sugars
By Elizabeth Barbone

New
Paleo Monday to Friday
A Diet So Good You Can Take the Weekend Off
By Daniel Green

Go with Your Gut
The Insider’s Guide to Banishing the Bloat  
with 75 Digestion- Friendly Recipes
By Robyn Youkilis. Foreword by Gabrielle Bernstein

June, 2016 • Cooking/
Health & Healing/Weight 
Control
160 pages • 7 1/2 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: tbd
978-1-909487-44-4  
$22.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Kyle Books

January, 2016 • Cooking/
Health & Healing/Weight 
Control
192 pages • 100 Color 
Photos • 75 Recipes • 7 1/2 
x 9 1/4 • carton qty: tbd
978-1-909487-35-2  
$22.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Kyle Books

January, 2016  
Cooking/Methods/Baking
176 pages • 80 Recipes • 7 
1/2 x 9 1/4 • carton qty: tbd
978-1-891105-57-9  
$19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Lake Isle Press

March, 2009 • Cooking/
Methods/Baking
272 pages • 8 3/4 x 9 3/4  
carton qty: 10
978-1-891105-41-8  
$24.95 • Spiral bound • [Trade]
Lake Isle Press

October, 2015 • Cooking/
Health & Healing/Gluten-Free
176 pages • 50 Color Photos 
85 Recipes • 8 x 9 • carton 
qty: 20
978-1-891105-56-2  
$17.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Lake Isle Press

Easy Gluten-Free Baking
By Elizabeth Barbone

The Chickpea Flour Cookbook
Healthy Gluten-Free and Grain-Free Recipes to 
Power Every Meal of the Day
By Camilla V. Saulsbury



16National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Cooking

New
The Magic of Broths
60 Great Recipes for Healing Broths and Stock 
and How to Make Them
By Nick Sandler

May, 2016 • Cooking/
Courses & Dishes/Soups 
& Stews
128 pages • 7 1/2 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: tbd
978-1-909487-41-3  
$22.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Kyle Books

Amazing Grains
From Classic to Contemporary, Wholesome  
Recipes for Every Day
By Ghillie James

Share
The Cookbook that Celebrates Our Common 
Humanity
Foreword by Meryl Streep 
Compiled by Women for Women International

Olives, Lemons & Za’atar
The Best Middle Eastern Home Cooking
By Rawia Bishara

May, 2013 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/General
256 pages • 300 Color 
Photos • 100 Recipes  
9 x 11 1/4 • carton qty: 10
978-1-906868-87-1 $40.00 
Cloth • [Trade]
Kyle Books

February, 2014 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/Middle 
Eastern
224 pages • 150 Color 
Photos • 135 Recipes • 8 
1/2 x 10 • carton qty: 10
978-1-906868-84-0 
$29.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Kyle Books

February, 2014 • Cooking/
Specific Ingredients/Rice 
& Grains
256 pages • 10 B/W Photos 
• 100 Color Photos • 120 
Recipes • 8 3/4 x 10 • carton 
qty: 16
978-1-909487-04-8 
$29.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Kyle Books

April, 2014 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/Greek
208 pages • 13 B/W Photos 
• 107 Color Photos • 120 
Recipes • 8 1/2 x 10 1/4 
carton qty: 16
978-1-909487-06-2 
$27.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Kyle Books

September, 2015  
Cooking/Regional & Ethnic / 
American / Southern States
240 pages • 250 Color Photos 
125 Recipes • 8 x 9 3/4 carton 
qty: 25
978-1-909487-22-2 
$22.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Kyle Books

Smashing Plates
Greek Flavors Redefined
By Maria Elia

Jamie Deen’s Good Food
Cooking Up a Storm with Delicious,  
Family-Friendly Recipes
By Jamie Deen 
Photographs by John Kernick



17                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Cooking

My Life on a Plate
Recipes From Around the World
By Kelis

September, 2015 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/Soul 
Food
176 pages • 8 3/4 x 10 1/8  
carton qty: 12
978-1-909487-30-7  
1-909487-30-9  
$24.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Kyle Books

Caribbean Potluck
Modern Recipes from Our Family Kitchen
By Suzanne Rousseau and Michelle Rousseau

Eat Mexico
Recipes from Mexico City’s Streets, Markets & 
Fondas
By Lesley Téllez

Healthy Latin Eating
Our Favorite Family Recipes Remixed
By Angie Martinez and Angelo Sosa 
With Shirley Fan

July, 2015 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/Mexican
192 pages • 150 Color 
Photos • 125 Recipes • 8 
1/2 x 9 3/4 • carton qty: 20
978-1-909487-27-7 • 
1-909487-27-9 • $24.95 • 
Cloth • [Trade]
Kyle Books

January, 2015 • Cooking/
General
176 pages • 100 Color 
Photos • 100 Recipes • 8 
1/4 x 10 • carton qty: 24
978-1-909487-18-5 • 
1-909487-18-X • $22.95 • 
Paper • [Trade]
Kyle Books

May, 2014 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/Caribbean 
& West Indian
192 pages • 100 Color Photos 
• 102 Recipes • 8 1/2 x 9 3/4 
carton qty: 16
978-1-909487-09-3 • 
1-909487-09-0 • $24.95 • 
Cloth • [Trade]
Kyle Books

November, 2013 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/Central 
American & South American
192 pages • 12 Color 
Illustrations • 200 Color 
Photos • 90 Recipes • 8 3/4 x 
9 3/4 • carton qty: 18
978-1-909487-01-7 • 
1-909487-01-5 • $29.95 • 
Cloth • [Trade]
Kyle Books

November, 2012 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/American/
Southern States
192 pages • 25 B/W Photos • 
100 Recipes • 8 3/8 x 10 1/4 • 
carton qty: 16
978-1-906868-75-8 • 
1-906868-75-1 • $29.95 • 
Cloth • [Trade]
Kyle Books

My Rio de Janeiro
A Cookbook
By Leticia Moreinos Schwartz

My Key West Kitchen
Recipes and Stories
By Norman Van Aken and Justin Van Aken 
Foreword by Charlie Trotter



18National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Cooking

Two Chefs, One Catch
A Culinary Exploration of Seafood
First Edition
By Bernard Guillas and Ronald Oliver  
Photographs by Marshall Williams

November, 2014 • Cooking/
Specific Ingredients/
Seafood
352 pages • 8 3/4 x 10  
carton qty: 14
978-0-7627-9140-8  
$35.00  Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

Panhandle to Pan
Recipes and Stories from Florida’s New Redneck 
Riviera
By Irv Miller

Essentials of Southern Cooking
Techniques And Flavors Of A Classic American 
Cuisine
First Edition
By Damon Fowler

Beans, Greens & Sweet Georgia Peaches
The Southern Way of Cooking Fruits and Vegetables
Second Edition
By Damon Fowler

December, 2013 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/
American/Southern States
432 pages • 7 ½ x 9 ¼  
carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-9222-1  
$35.00  Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

September, 2014 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/
American/Southern States
304 pages • 7 ½ x 9 ¼  
carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-9212-2  
$21.95  Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

December, 2015 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/American/
Southern States
304 pages • 8 B/W Photos 
165 Color Photos • 150 
Recipes • 7 1/2 x 9 1/4 
carton qty: 20
978-1-4930-0814-8
$24.95  Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

June, 2011 • Cooking/
Entertaining
176 pages • 7 1/2 x 9 1/2  
carton qty: 14
978-0-89272-940-1  $28.95 
Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

September, 2012 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/American/
New England
240 pages • 40 Color Photos 
• 300 Recipes • 7 1/4 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 10
978-1-60893-180-4  
$29.95  Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

The Art of Breakfast
How to Bring B&B Entertaining Home
By Dana Moos

Maine Home Cooking
175 Recipes from Down East Kitchens
By Sandra Oliver



19                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Cooking

Market Restaurant + Bar Cookbook
Seasonally Inspired Cuisine from Southern  
California
By Carl Schroeder and Maria Desiderata Montana 
Photographs by Maria Desiderata Montana

October, 2015 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/
American/General
304 pages • 129 Color 
Photos • 140 Recipes • 7 
3/4 x 9 1/2 • carton qty: 16
978-1-4930-0632-8 • 
$35.00 • Cloth • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

Cowgirl’s Cookbook
Recipes For Your Home On The Range
First Edition
By Jill Stanford

Frontier Fare
Recipes and Lore from the Old West
First Edition
By Sherry Monahan

Seduced by Bacon
Recipes & Lore About America’s Favorite  
Indulgence
By Joanna Pruess, Bob Lape and Liesa Cole

October, 2014 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/
American/Western States
240 pages • 8 x 8 • carton 
qty: 32
978-0-7627-9754-7  
$18.95 • Paper • [Trade]
TwoDot

May, 2010 • Cooking/
General
192 pages • carton qty: 24
978-1-59921-381-1  
$14.95  Paper • [Trade]
Lyons Press

May, 2008 • Cooking/General
112 pages • 8 1/2 x 8 • carton 
qty: 40
978-0-7627-4512-8 • 
$12.95 • Paper • [Trade]
TwoDot

August, 2015 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/American/
Western States
160 pages • 35 B/W Photos 
• 50 Recipes • 8 x 8 • carton 
qty: 40
978-1-4930-1067-7 
1-4930-1067-0 • $14.95  
Paper • [Trade]
TwoDot

April, 2012 • Cooking/
Methods/Barbecue & Grilling
256 pages • carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-7895-9 
$27.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Lyons Press

The  Cowboy’s Cookbook
Recipes and Tales from Campfires, Cookouts, and 
Chuck Wagons 
First Edition
By Sherry Monahan

Stephane Reynaud’s Barbecue & Grill
First Edition
By Stephane Reynaud 
Photographs by Marie-Pierre Morel 
Illustrated by Jose Reis De De Matos



20National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Baking/Desserts

Sweet Taste of History
More Than 100 Elegant Dessert Recipes From 
America’S Earliest Days
By Walter Staib 
Foreword by David Mccullough

November, 2013 • Cooking/
General
256 pages •  7 ½  x 9 ¼  
carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-9143-9  
$29.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

Sweetie-licious Pies
Eat Pie, Love Life
First Edition
By Linda Hundt and Clarissa Westmeyer

Nick Malgieri’s Pastry
Foolproof Recipes for the Home Cook
By Nick Malgieri

Mug Cakes
40 Speedy Cakes to Make in a Microwave
By Mima Sinclair

September, 2014 • Cooking/
Courses & Dishes/Pastry
224 pages • 200 Color 
Photos • 125 Recipes • 9 
1/4 x 10 1/4 • carton qty: 12
978-1-909487-11-6  
$29.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Kyle Books

October, 2014 • Cooking/
Courses & Dishes/Cakes
96 pages • 100 Color 
Photos • 40 Recipes • 6 1/2 
x 8 1/4 • carton qty: 40
978-1-909487-19-2  
$14.95  Cloth • [Trade]
Kyle Books

October, 2013 • Cooking/
Courses & Dishes/Pies
240 pages • 7 1/2 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 16
978-0-7627-8752-4  
$28.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Skirt!

June, 2010 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/American/
New England
88 pages • 7 1/4 x 7 1/4 
carton qty: 60
978-0-89272-810-7  
$12.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Down East Books

October, 2014 • Cooking/
Courses & Dishes/
Confectionery
176 pages • 90 Color Photos 
74 Recipes • 7 3/4 x 9 1/2  
carton qty: 20
978-1-909487-15-4 
$24.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Kyle Books

Making Whoopies
The Official Whoopie Pie Book
By Nancy Griffin

Sweet Things
Chocolates, Candies, Caramels &  
Marshmallows – To Make & Give
By Annie Rigg



21                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Beverages

Just Martinis
A Little Book Of Liquid Elegance
By Cheryl Charming 
Photographs by Susan Bourgoin

May, 2010 • Cooking/
General
144 pages • 4 ½ x 6 ¼ 
carton qty: 96
978-1-59921-897-7 
$9.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Lyons Press

Iconic Spirits
An Intoxicating History
By Mark Spivak

Just Margaritas and Sangrias
A Little Book Of Liquid Sunshine
By Cheryl Charming 
Photographs by Susan Bourgoin

Wine Log
A Journal And Companion
First Edition
By Chris Pavone

May, 2010 • Cooking/
General
128 pages • 4 ½ x 6 ¼ 
carton qty: 96
978-1-59921-898-4  
$9.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Lyons Press

October, 1999 • Cooking/
General
128 pages • 4 1/4 x 7 1/4  
carton qty: 48
978-1-55821-686-0  
$17.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

November, 2012 • Cooking/
Beverages/General
256 pages • 5 1/4 x 7 1/8  
carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-7926-0  
$16.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

April, 2016 • Cooking/
Beverages/Wine & Spirits
256 pages • 7 x 11 1/4  
carton qty: tbd
978-2-36195139-9 
 $34.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Jonglez Publishing

November, 2013 • Cooking/
Beverages/Wine & Spirits
160 pages • 5 ½ x 7 ½ • carton 
qty: 4
978-0-7627-9268-9  
$16.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

New
Unusual Wines
By Pierrick Bourgault

Under the Table
A Dorothy Parker Cocktail Guide
By Kevin C. Fitzpatrick 
Foreword by Allen Katz



22National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Beverages

Radical Brewing
Recipes, Tales and World-Altering Meditations  
in a Glass
By Randy Mosher

May, 2004 • Cooking/
Beverages/Beer
350 pages • 8 1/4 x 9  
carton qty: 20
978-0-937381-83-0  
$19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Brewers Publications

The Best of American Beer and Food
Pairing & Cooking with Craft Beer
By Lucy Saunders

Beer Lover’s Texas
Best Breweries, Brewpubs & Beer Bars
By Mike Cortez

How to Brew
Everything you need to know to brew beer  
right the first time
By John J. Palmer

June, 2015 • Travel/United 
States/Midwest/East North 
Central (IL, IN, MI, OH, WI)
248 pages • 87 Color 
Photos • 7 1/2 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 18
978-1-4930-0654-0  
$21.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

May, 2006 • Cooking/
Beverages/Beer
400 pages • 7 1/8 x 10  
carton qty: 20
978-0-937381-88-5  
$19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Brewers Publications

September, 2007 • Cooking/
Beverages/Beer
180 pages • 9 1/8 x 9 1/8  
carton qty: 18
978-0-937381-91-5 • 
$22.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Brewers Publications

February, 2014 • Travel/United 
States/Northeast/Middle 
Atlantic (NJ, NY, PA)
328 pages • 7 1/2 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-9199-6 
$19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

January, 2016 • Travel/
United States/Northeast/
New England (CT, MA, ME, 
NH, RI, VT)
360 pages • 95 Color 
Illustrations • 7 1/2 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: tbd
978-1-4930-0752-3 
$21.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

Beer Lover’s New York
The Empire State’s Best Breweries, Brewpubs  
& Beer Bars
First Edition
By Sarah Annese and Giancarlo Annese

Beer Lover’s New England
Best Breweries, Brewpubs & Beer Bars
Second Edition
By Norman Miller



23                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Sports  &  Outdoor

New
The  Official Heckler Handbook
The Ultimate Guide to Offending and Irritating  
the Enemy
By Kevin Nelson 
Illustrated by Aaron H. Dana

May, 2016 • Humor/Topic/
Sports
256 pages • 50 B/W 
Illustrations • 5 1/2 x 8 1/2  
carton qty: 1
978-1-4930-2451-3 
$16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Lyons Press

100 Years of Who’s Who in Baseball
By Douglas B. Lyons and Who’s Who In Baseball 
Foreword by Marty Appel

101 Baseball Places to See Before You  
Strike Out
2nd Edition
By Josh Pahigian

Ultimate Baseball Road Trip
A Fan’s Guide To Major League Stadiums
Second Edition
By Josh Pahigian  
and Kevin O’Connell

February, 2015 • Sports 
& Recreation/Baseball/
General
256 pages • 100 Color 
Photos • 7 1/2 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 18
978-1-4930-0478-2  
$24.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Lyons Press

March, 2012 • Sports & 
Recreation/General
512 pages • carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-7340-4  
$24.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Lyons Press

February, 2015 • Sports & 
Recreation/Baseball/General
216 pages • 100 Color Photos 
7 x 10 • carton qty: 28
978-1-4930-1015-8  
$24.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Lyons Press

February, 2016 • Sports & 
Recreation/Baseball/General
240 pages • 61 Color Photos  
8 x 8 • carton qty: tbd
978-1-4930-1946-5 
 $24.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Lyons Press

March, 2016 • Sports & 
Recreation/Baseball/History
240 pages • 16 B/W Photos • 6 
x 9 • carton qty: tbd
978-1-63076-155-4  
$17.95  Paper • [Trade]
Previous Edition ISBN:  
978-1-58479-716-6
Lyons Press

New
Baseball’s Game Changers
Icons, Record Breakers, Scandals, Sensational 
Series, and More
Volume 1
By George Castle

New
Remembering Yankee Stadium
Second Edition
By Harvey Frommer



24National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Sports  &  Outdoor

Winning Words
Classic Quotes from the World of Sports
Compiled by Michael Benson

August, 2008 • Sports & 
Recreation/Reference
232 pages • 5 1/2 x 7 1/2  
carton qty: 26
978-1-58979-347-7  
$16.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Taylor Trade 
Publishing

50 Cars to Drive
By Dennis Adler

Golf’s All-Time Firsts, Mosts, Leasts,  
and a Few Nevers
By Al Barkow

18 Ways to Play a Better 18 Holes
Tips and Techniques from America’s Best Club 
Professionals
By John Steinbreder

March, 2012 • Sports & 
Recreation/Golf
184 pages • 5 1/2 x 8 1/2  
carton qty: 56
978-1-58979-676-8  
$13.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Taylor Trade 
Publishing

January, 2014 • Sports & 
Recreation/Golf
144 pages • 38 B/W Photos 
• 8 1/4 x 10 • carton qty: 42
978-1-58979-774-1  
$17.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Taylor Trade 
Publishing

May, 2008 • Transportation/
Automotive/Pictorial
256 pages • 8 1/2 x 11  
carton qty: 8
978-1-59921-230-2  
$45.00 • Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

November, 2012 • Sports & 
Recreation/Golf
256 pages • carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-8293-2 
$21.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

July, 2016 • Sports & 
Recreation/Golf
296 pages • 177 B/W Photos 
• 153 Color Photos • 9 x 12  
carton qty: tbd
978-1-58979-965-3  
$50.00 • Cloth • [Trade]
Previous Edition ISBN: 
9781586670603
Taylor Trade Publishing

From the Links
Golf’s Most Memorable Moments
By Joshua Shifrin

Forthcoming
Great Donald Ross Golf Courses  
Everyone Can Play
Resort, Public, and Semi-Private
Second Edition
By Paul Dunn and B. J. Dunn



25                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Amer icana

American Icons
Photographs by  
Steve Gottlieb

May, 2003 • Photography/
Collections, Catalogs, 
Exhibitions/General
192 pages • 12 x 9 • carton 
qty: 22
978-1-57098-389-4  
1-57098-389-5 • $24.95  
Paper • [Trade]
Roberts Rinehart

Portraits of the American  
Craftsman
First Edition
By Tadd Myers

John Wayne’s Way
Life Lessons from the Duke
By Douglas Brode

Cowboy Values
Recapturing What America Once Stood For
First Edition
By James P. Owen

October, 2014 • Performing 
Arts/Film & Video/History & 
Criticism
192 pages • 6 x 8 • carton 
qty: 28
978-0-7627-9629-8  
0-7627-9629-4 • $18.95  
Cloth • [Trade]
TwoDot

November, 2014 
Business & Economics/
Business Ethics
112 pages • 9 1/4 x 10  
carton qty: 20
978-1-4930-0124-8  
1-4930-0124-8 • $25.00  
Paper • [Trade]
Signed Edition ISBN: 
9781493007561 • $35.00
Lyons Press

November, 2013  
Photography/Subjects & 
Themes/Portraits
288 pages • carton qty: 6
978-0-7627-9003-6  
0-7627-9003-2 • $29.95 
Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

August, 2010 • Sports & 
Recreation/Outdoor Skills
192 pages • 8 ½ x 11 • carton 
qty: 14
978-1-59921-992-9 
1-59921-992-1 • $21.95  
Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

February, 2008 • Reference/
Handbooks & Manuals
128 pages • 5 x 7 • carton 
qty: 60
978-1-59921-351-4 
1-59921-351-6 • $16.95  
Paper • [Trade]
Lyons Press

Best of Boys’ Life
By Boy Scouts of America

How to Live Like a Gentleman
Lessons In Life, Manners, And Style
By Sam Martin



26National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

General  G i ft

Breverton’s Complete Herbal
A Book Of Remarkable Plants And Their Uses
By Terry Breverton

March, 2012 • Gardening/
General
384 pages • 5 ¼ x 7 7/8   
carton qty: 20
978-0-7627-7022-9  
$19.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

1001 Dumbest Things Ever Said
Edited by Steven Price

Breverton’s Phantasmagoria
A Compendium Of Monsters, Myths And Legends
By Terry Breverton

Breverton’s Nautical Curiosities
A Book Of The Sea
By Terry Breverton

September, 2011  
Reference/Curiosities & 
Wonders
384 pages • 5 ¼ x 7 7/8  
carton qty: 20
978-0-7627-7023-6  
$24.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

September, 2010  
Reference/Trivia
384 pages • 5 ¼ x 7 7/8  
carton qty: 20
978-1-59921-979-0  
$24.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

April, 2005 • Humor/General
272 pages • 6 x 7 • carton 
qty: 32
978-1-59228-787-1  
$12.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Lyons Press

April, 2005 • Reference/
Quotations
368 pages • 6 x 7 • carton 
qty: 24
978-1-59228-788-8  
$12.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Lyons Press

April, 2010 • Reference/
Quotations
352 pages • 6 x 7 • carton 
qty: 28
978-1-59921-195-4  
$12.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Lyons Press

1001 Smartest Things Ever Said
Edited by Steven Price

1001 Funniest Things Ever Said
By Steven Price



27                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Ins pi ration

Best Advice Ever Given
Life Lessons For Success In The Real World
By Steven Price

September, 2009  
Reference/General
272 pages • 5 7/8 x 6 7/8  
carton qty: 32
978-1-59921-084-1  
$12.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Lyons Press

Life Lessons
For Grads…All Ages and Stages!
By Rick Tocquigny

Life Lessons from Veterans
By Rick Tocquigny

Life Lessons from Family Vacations
Trips That Transform
By Rick Tocquigny 
With Carla Tocquigny

December, 2015 • Self-Help/
Motivational & Inspirational
152 pages • 6 1/4 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 36
978-1-63076-135-6  
$14.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Taylor Trade 
Publishing

June, 2015 • Self-Help/
Personal Growth/General
224 pages • 100 Color 
Illustrations • 6 3/4 x 6 3/4  
carton qty: 30
978-1-63076-081-6  
$14.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Taylor Trade 
Publishing

January, 2015 • Self-Help/
Motivational & Inspirational
200 pages • 6 3/4 x 6 3/4  
carton qty: 30
978-1-63076-034-2  
$14.95 • Cloth • [Promotional]
Taylor Trade Publishing

March, 2012 • Self-Help/
Personal Growth/Happiness
128 pages • 7 x 7 • carton 
qty: 24
978-0-7627-7923-9 
$16.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

April, 2011 • Self-Help/
Motivational & Inspirational
160 pages • 5 ½ x 7 ½ • carton 
qty: 48
978-0-7627-7062-5 
$16.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Skirt!

Finding Happiness in Simplicity
Everyday Joys For Simple Living Throughout The Year
By Gail Fraser 
Illustrated by Art Poulin

What I Wish For You
Simple Wisdom For A Happy Life
First Edition
By Patti Digh



28National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Ins pi ration

Life’s Little Book of Faith and Hope
By Jo Petty

October, 2013 • Religion/
Christian Life/General
144 pages • 5 3/4 x 5 3/4  
carton qty: 80
978-0-88486-538-4  
$12.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Bristol Park Books

For Mother with Love
By Sarah Anne Stuart

Life’s Little Book of Comfort and Joy
By Jo Petty

New
Congratulations Graduate!
Let the Journey Begin
By Troy Johnson

October, 2012 • Religion/
Christian Life/General
160 pages • 5 3/4 x 5 3/4  
carton qty: 80
978-0-88486-495-0  
$12.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Bristol Park Books

April, 2016 • Reference/
General
144 pages • 5 x 7 1/2  
carton qty: 24
978-0-88486-584-1  
$12.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Bristol Park Books

April, 2014 • Poetry/ Subjects 
& Themes/Love & Erotica
144 pages • 5 3/8 x 8 • carton 
qty: 24
978-0-88486-553-7  
$12.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Bristol Park Books

October, 2012 • Religion/
Christian Life/General
160 pages • 5 1/4 x 7 3/4  
carton qty: 24
978-0-88486-494-3   
$12.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Bristol Park Books

October, 2013 • Religion/
Christian Life/General
160 pages • 5 1/8 x 8 • carton 
qty: 24
978-0-88486-536-0   
$12.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Bristol Park Books

Apples of Gold
50th Anniversary Edition
By Jo Petty

Wings of Silver
By Jo Petty



29                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Ins pi ration

Life Is a Verb
37 Days To Wake Up, Be Mindful, And Live  
Intentionally
First Edition
By Patti Digh

August, 2008 
Self-Help/General
240 pages • 7 ½ x 9 ¼  
carton qty: 18
978-1-59921-295-1 
$19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Skirt!

The ONE Thing
The Surprisingly Simple Truth Behind  
Extraordinary Results
By Gary Keller and Jay Papasan

Creative Is a Verb
If You’re Alive, You’re Creative
First Edition
By Patti Digh

What Makes You Grateful?
Voices From Around The World
First Edition
By Anne Kubitsky

October, 2010  
Self-Help/General
224 pages • 7 ½ x 9 ¼  
carton qty: 12
978-1-59921-883-0  
$19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Skirt!

November, 2013   
Self-Help/Affirmations
240 pages • carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-8671-8  
$16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Skirt!

April, 2013 • Business & 
Economics/Management
240 pages • 40 B/W 
Illustrations • 6 x 8 1/2  
carton qty: 20
978-1-885167-77-4  
$24.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Bard Press

November, 2014 • Crafts & 
Hobbies/General
128 pages • 101 Color Photos 
• 7 3/4 x 9 1/2 • carton qty: 32
978-1-60705-960-8  
$19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
C&T Publishing / Stash 
Books

November, 2014 • Self-Help/
Personal Growth/General
384 pages • 370 Color Photos 
• 5 3/4 x 7 1/2 • carton qty: 32
978-1-4930-0652-6 
$19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Taylor Trade Publishing

The Little Spark—30 Ways to Ignite Your 
Creativity
By Carrie Bloomston

Your Daily Rock
A Daybook of Touchstones for Busy Lives
By Patti Digh 
Illustrated by Kim deBroin Mailhot



30National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Ins pi ration

How To Live Like A Lady
Lessons In Life, Manners, And Style
By Sarah Tomczak

February, 2008 • Reference/
Handbooks & Manuals
128 pages • 5 x 7 • carton 
qty: 60
978-1-59921-352-1 
$16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Lyons Press

Julia Child Rules
Lessons On Savoring Life
By Karen Karbo

How Georgia Became O’Keeffe
Lessons On The Art Of Living
By Karen Karbo

Jane Austen Guide to Life
Thoughtful Lessons For The Modern Woman
By Lori Smith

November, 2011  
Self-Help/General
240 pages • carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-7131-8  
$21.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Skirt!

May, 2012 • Self-Help/
General
224 pages • carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-7381-7  
$21.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Skirt!

October, 2013 • Self-Help/
General
240 pages • carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-8309-0 
$24.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Skirt!

September, 2009  
Self-Help/General
240 pages • carton qty: 22
978-1-59921-523-5  
$19.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Skirt!

January, 2011 • Humor/
General
104 pages • carton qty: 48
978-0-7627-6390-0 
Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

Gospel According to Coco Chanel
Life Lessons From The World’s Most Elegant Woman
First Edition
By Karen Karbo 
Illustrated by Chesley Mclaren

Marriage & Love
Instructions For Females On Courtship And  
Matrimony, With Tips To Discourage Sexual  
Advances From Husbands
First Edition
By Laura Smythers



31                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Jew ish  Interest

Jewish Cooking Boot Camp
The Modern Girl’s Guide To Cooking Like  
A Jewish Grandmother
First Edition

August, 2009 
Cooking/General
200 pages • carton qty: 24
978-0-7627-5088-7  
$19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

Jewish Traditional Cooking
Over 150 Nostalgic & Contemporary Recipes
By Ruth Joseph and Simon Round

Recipes from My Jewish Grandmother
By Marlena Spieler

The Dreidel that Wouldn’t Spin
A Toyshop Tale of Hanukkah
By Martha Seif Simpson 
Illustrated by Durga Yael Bernhard

November, 2012 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/Jewish 
& Kosher
264 pages • 7 x 9 • carton 
qty: 22
978-0-7548-2288-2  
$18.99 • Cloth • 
[Promotional]
Lorenz Books

October, 2014 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Holidays & 
Celebrations/Hanukkah  
Ages 4-8
32 pages • 32 Color 
Illustrations • 8 3/8 x 10 1/4 
• carton qty: 32
978-1-937786-28-1  
$16.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Wisdom Tales

March, 2013 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/Jewish 
& Kosher
240 pages • 110 Color Photos 
150 Recipes • 8 3/4 x 10  
carton qty: 16
978-1-906868-88-8  
$29.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Kyle Books

December, 2013 • Travel/
Middle East/Israel
128 pages • 5 x 7 • carton 
qty: 48
978-1-78009-171-6  
1-78009-171-0 • $16.95 • 
Multiple-item product [Trade]
Previous Edition 
ISBN: 978-1847734822
Globetrotter

March, 2016 • Sports & 
Recreation/Boxing
344 pages • 255 B/W Photos  
11 x 8 1/2 • carton qty: tbd
978-1-63076-139-4  
$29.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

Tel Aviv and Jerusalem Travel Pack
Second Edition
By Sue Bryant

New
Stars in the Ring: Jewish Champions in 
the Golden Age of Boxing
A Photographic History
By Mike Silver



32National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Mar itime

Lighthouse Encyclopedia
The Definitive Reference
Second Edition
By Ray Jones

August, 2013 • Reference/
Encyclopedias
296 pages • 8 1/2 x 11 
carton qty: 13
978-0-7627-8670-1 
$24.95 Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

Haunted Lighthouses
Phantom Keepers, Ghostly Shipwrecks, And  
Sinister Calls From The Deep
First Edition
By Ray Jones

Lighthouse Dog to the Rescue
By Angeli Perrow

American Lighthouses
A Comprehensive Guide To Exploring Our National 
Coastal Treasures
Third Edition
By Ray Jones, Bruce Roberts and Cheryl Shelton-Roberts

January, 2000 • Juvenile 
Fiction/Animals/Dogs
30 pages • 8 3/4 x 11 1/8 
carton qty: 110
978-0-89272-600-4 
 $9.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Down East Books

July, 2012 • Travel/United 
States/General
368 pages • 6 x 9 • carton 
qty: 12
978-0-7627-7960-4  
$24.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous Edition ISBN: 
9780762722693
Globe Pequot Press

August, 2010 • Fiction/Ghost
256 pages • carton qty: 4
978-0-7627-5660-5 
$14.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

April, 2016 • Fiction/Action & 
Adventure
272 pages • 6 x 9 • carton 
qty: tbd
978-1-4930-1878-9 • 
$14.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous Edition 
ISBN: 978-1-59228-284-5
Lyons Press

June, 2014 • Fiction/Action & 
Adventure
224 pages • carton qty: 24
978-0-7627-9454-6 
$16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Lyons Press

New
Incredible Pirate Tales
Nineteen Classic Stories Of The Outlaws  
Of The High Seas
Second Edition
Edited by Tom McCarthy

Pirates!
Classic Tales Of Treasure, Mayhem, And High Seas 
Skullduggery
By Tom McCarthy



33                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Beach Books

The Sea Glass Hunter’s Handbook
By C. S. Lambert

November, 2010 • Crafts & 
Hobbies/Glass & Glassware
96 pages • 5 1/2 x 7 1/2  
carton qty: 52
978-0-89272-910-4 • 
$14.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

The Art of Sea Glass
By (photographer) Tina Lam

Sea Glass Chronicles
By C. S. Lambert

Sea Glass Crafts
28 Fun Projects You Can Make at Home
By C. S. Lambert

January, 2001 • 
Photography/Subjects & 
Themes/General
96 pages • 10 x 11 1/2  
carton qty: 20
978-0-89272-508-3  
$30.00 • Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

May, 2012 • Crafts & 
Hobbies/Glass & Glassware
160 pages • 120 Color 
Photos • 9 1/4 x 9 1/2  
carton qty: 20
978-1-60893-178-1  
$24.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

August, 2014 • Crafts & 
Hobbies/Glass & Glassware
128 pages • 100 Color Photos 
8 1/4 x 8 1/2 • carton qty: 28
978-1-60893-280-1  
$19.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

July, 2008 • Art/Reference
96 pages • 10 x 11 1/2 
carton qty: 18
978-0-89272-707-0  
$35.00 • Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

November, 2011 
Photography/Subjects & 
Themes/General
128 pages • 9 1/2 x 11  
carton qty: 14
978-0-89272-976-0  
$40.00 • Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

A Passion for Sea Glass
By C. S. Lambert

Shells
Nature’s Exquisite Creations
By Joyce Tenneson



34National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Travel &  Regional :  Par is

An American Family in Paris
Letters from the Seventh Arrondissement
By Sally Fallon Morell 
Illustrated by Richard Morris

September, 2015 • Travel/
Essays & Travelogues
80 pages • 9 B/W 
Illustrations • 7 3/4 x 8 
carton qty: 20
978-0-9823383-5-3 
$18.95 Cloth • [Trade]
Newtrends Publishing, 
Inc.

Rendez-vous with France
A Point And Pronounce Guide To Traveling,  
Shopping, And Eating
First Edition
By Jill Butler

Secret Paris
Fourth Edition
By Jacques Garance and Maud Ratton
. 

Wandering Paris
A Guide To Discovering Paris Your Way
First Edition
By Jill Butler

May, 2015 
Travel/Europe/France
384 pages • 4 1/4 x 7 1/2 
carton qty: 24
978-2-36195111-5 
$21.95 Paper • [Trade]
Jonglez Publishing

November, 2005 
Travel/Europe/General
96 pages • 5 x 6 1/4 • carton 
qty: 48
978-0-7627-3804-5  
$14.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

April, 2002 
Travel/Europe/General
160 pages • 5 x 6 1/4 • carton 
qty: 48
978-0-7627-2211-2 
$14.95 Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

August, 2015 
 Travel/Europe/France
464 pages • 150 Color Photos 
4 3/4 x 8 3/4 • carton qty: 24
978-2-06720354-9 
$19.99 • Paper • [Trade]
Michelin Travel & 
Lifestyle

April, 2016 
Travel/Europe/France
504 pages • 100 Color Photos 
• 4 1/2 x 7 1/2 • carton qty: 1
978-2-06720634-2  
$19.99 • Paper • [Trade]
Michelin Travel & 
Lifestyle

Michelin Green Guide Paris
Ninth Edition
By Michelin Travel & Lifestyle

New
MICHELIN Guide Paris & ses environs 
2016
Ninety-Sixth Edition
By Michelin Travel & Lifestyle



35                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Travel &  Regional :  New York

Hudson Valley Chef’s Table
Extraordinary Recipes From Westchester  
To Columbia County
First Edition
By Julia Sexton. Photographs by Dr Andre Baranowski

June, 2014 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/
American/Middle Atlantic 
States
256 pages • 8 x 9 1/2  
carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-9216-0  
$26.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

Kid’s Guide to New York City
Second Edition
By Eileen Ogintz
 

New York City Baseball
The Golden Age, 1947–1957
By Harvey Frommer

My City, My New York
Famous New Yorkers Share Their Favorite Places
First Edition
By Jeryl Brunner

November, 2013 • Sports 
& Recreation/Baseball/
History
256 pages • 26 B/W Photos 
• 6 x 9 • carton qty: 40
978-1-58979-890-8  
$16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Taylor Trade 
Publishing

October, 2011 • Travel/
United States/General
256 pages • carton qty: 24
978-0-7627-7139-4 
$14.95 Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

May, 2012 • Travel/United 
States/Northeast/Middle 
Atlantic (NJ, NY, PA)
128 pages • carton qty: 76
978-0-7627-7995-6 
$10.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

September, 2015 • Travel/
United States/General
216 pages • 49 Color Photos  
6 x 7 • carton qty: 48
978-1-4930-0642-7 
$16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

August, 2012 • Travel/
TRAVEL/Food, Lodging & 
Transportation/Restaurants
352 pages • 6 x 7 • carton 
qty: 24
978-0-7627-8074-7 
$14.95 • Paper [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

New York’s One-Food Wonders
A Guide to the Big Apple’s Unique Single-Food 
Spots
By Mitch Broder

Food Lovers’ Guide to® Brooklyn
The Best Restaurants, Markets & Local Culinary 
Offerings
Second Edition
By Sherri Eisenberg



36National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Travel &  Regional :  New York

Food Lovers’ Guide to® Manhattan
The Best Restaurants, Markets & Local Culinary 
Offerings
First Edition
By Alexis Lipsitz Flippin

May, 2014 • Travel/
TRAVEL/Food, Lodging & 
Transportation/Restaurants
288 pages • carton qty: 24
978-0-7627-8424-0  
$16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

Food Lovers’ Guide to® The Hudson Valley
The Best Restaurants, Markets & Local  
Culinary Offerings
First Edition
By Sheila Buff

Discovering Vintage New York
A Guide To The City’s Timeless Shops, Bars, Delis 
& More
First Edition
By Mitch Broder

Stylist’s Guide to NYC
First Edition
By Sibella Court

June, 2013 • Travel/United 
States/Northeast/Middle 
Atlantic (NJ, NY, PA)
224 pages • carton qty: 44
978-0-7627-8454-7  
$16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

January, 2012 • Reference/
Consumer Guides
288 pages • carton qty: 24
978-0-7627-7961-1  
$25.00 • Cloth • [Trade]
Skirt!

December, 2013 • Travel/
TRAVEL/Food, Lodging & 
Transportation/Restaurants
384 pages • carton qty: 24
978-0-7627-8153-9 
$16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

May, 2014 • Travel/
TRAVEL/Food, Lodging & 
Transportation/Restaurants
384 pages • carton qty: 28
978-0-7627-7943-7 
 $16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

December, 2013 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/American/
Middle Atlantic States
224 pages • carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-8635-0 
$24.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

Food Lovers’ Guide to® Long Island
The Best Restaurants, Markets & Local Culinary 
Offerings
First Edition
By Peter Gianotti

Brooklyn Chef’s Table
Extraordinary Recipes From Coney Island  
To Brooklyn Heights
First Edition
By Sarah Zorn 
Photographs by Eric Isaac



37                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Travel & Regional :  M id-Atlantic

Beer Lover’s Mid-Atlantic
Best Breweries, Brewpubs & Beer Bars
By Bryan J. Kolesar

June, 2015 • Cooking/
Beverages/Beer
416 pages • 267 Color 
Photos • 10 Recipes • 7 1/2 
x 9 • carton qty: 12
978-1-4930-0155-2  
 $21.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

Capitol Hill Cooks
Recipes from the White House, Congress, and All 
of the Past Presidents
By Linda Bauer

Historical Tours Washington, DC
Trace the Path of America’s Heritage 
By Randi Minetor

Secret Washington D.C.
First Edition
By Jonglez Publishing

April, 2015 • Travel/United 
States/South/South 
Atlantic (DC, DE, FL, GA, MD, 
NC, SC, VA, WV)
120 pages • 68 B/W Photos 
5 1/2 x 8 1/2 • carton qty: 4
978-1-4930-1273-2  
$14.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

July, 2015 • Travel/United 
States/South/South 
Atlantic (DC, DE, FL, GA, MD, 
NC, SC, VA, WV)
400 pages • 4 1/4 x 7 1/2  
carton qty: 24
978-2-36195096-5 
$19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Jonglez Publishing

August, 2010 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/American/
General
400 pages • 7 1/2 x 10 1/2  
carton qty: 12
978-1-58979-550-1  
$26.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Taylor Trade Publishing

October, 2015 • Travel/United 
States/South/South Atlantic 
(DC, DE, FL, GA, MD, NC, SC, 
VA, WV)
240 pages • 51 Color Photos  
6 x 7 • carton qty: 36
978-1-4930-1340-1  
$16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

April, 2013 • Travel/United 
States/South/South Atlantic 
(DC, DE, FL, GA, MD, NC, SC, 
VA, WV)
160 pages • carton qty: 64
978-0-7627-8647-3 •
$10.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

Discovering Vintage Washington, DC
A Guide to the City’s Timeless Shops, Bars,  
Restaurants & More
By Laura Brienza
Photographs by Jai Williams

Kid’s Guide to Washington, DC
First Edition
By Eileen Ogintz



38National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Travel &  Regional :  TEXAS

Barbecue Lover’s Texas
Restaurants, Markets, Recipes & Traditions
First Edition
By John Griffin  
and Bonnie Walker

August, 2014 • Travel/
TRAVEL/Food, Lodging & 
Transportation/Restaurants
288 pages • 7 1/2 x 9 1/8  
carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-8151-5  
$21.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

Texas Off the Beaten Path®

Tenth Edition
By June Naylor

The Texas Holiday Cookbook
Second Edition
By Dotty Griffith

Houston Chef’s Table
Extraordinary Recipes From The Bayou City’S Iconic 
Restaurants
First Edition
By Arthur Meyer
Photographs by Terry Vine

October, 2013 • Cooking/
Holiday
272 pages • 1 B/W 
Illustrations • 45 Color 
Photos • 181 Recipes • 7 
1/4 x 10 1/4 • carton qty: 18
978-1-58979-863-2 
$29.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Taylor Trade 
Publishing

 
November, 2012 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/
American/General
208 pages • carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-7830-0  
$24.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

October, 2014 • Travel/United 
States/General
320 pages • 5 3/4 x 8 • carton 
qty: 4
978-1-4930-0640-3  
$16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

June, 2011 • Travel/United 
States/General
256 pages  • carton qty: 26
978-0-7627-4889-1 
$15.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

Scenic Driving Texas
Third Edition
By Laurence Parent

 



39                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Travel & Regional :  South

Kid’s Guide to Orlando
First Edition
By Eileen Ogintz

December, 2012 • Travel/
United States/South/South 
Atlantic (DC, DE, FL, GA, MD, 
NC, SC, VA, WV)
136 pages • carton qty: 48
978-0-7627-8131-7  
$10.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

Atlanta Chef’s Table
Extraordinary Recipes from the Big Peach
First Edition
By Kate Parham Kordsmeier 
Photographs by Heidi Geldhauser

Barbecue Lover’s the Carolinas
Restaurants, Markets, Recipes & Traditions
By Robert F. Moss

Discovering Vintage Miami
A Guide to the City’s Timeless Shops, Hotels, 
Restaurants & More
First Edition
By Mandy Baca

May, 2015 • Travel/
TRAVEL/Food, Lodging & 
Transportation/Restaurants
224 pages • 3 B/W Photos  
47 Color Photos • 7 1/2 x 9 
1/4 • carton qty: 20
978-0-7627-9198-9  
$21.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

November, 2014 • Travel/
United States/South/
General
224 pages • 68 Color 
Photos • 5 3/4 x 8 3/4  
carton qty: 44
978-1-4930-0745-5  
$16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

February, 2015 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/American/
Southern States
224 pages • 7 3/4 x 9 1/2  
carton qty: 22
978-1-4930-0633-5  
$26.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

December, 2009 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/American/
Southern States
208 pages • carton qty: 24
978-0-7627-5010-8 
$24.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

December, 2011 • Travel/
TRAVEL/Food, Lodging & 
Transportation/Restaurants
264 pages • carton qty: 40
978-0-7627-6012-1 
$14.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

Charleston Chef’s Table
Extraordinary Recipes From The Heart Of The Old South
First Edition
By Holly Herrick

Food Lovers’ Guide to® Charleston & 
Savannah
The Best Restaurants, Markets & Local  
Culinary Offerings
First Edition
By Holly Herrick



40National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Travel &  Regional :  NEW England

Seafood Lover’s New England
Restaurants, Markets, Recipes & Traditions
First Edition
By Linda Beaulieu

August, 2014 • Travel/
TRAVEL/Food, Lodging & 
Transportation/Restaurants
320 pages • 5 1/2 x 8  
carton qty: 24
978-0-7627-8654-1  
$19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

Cape Cod Chef’s Table
Extraordinary Recipes From Buzzards Bay  
To Provincetown
First Edition
By John Carafoli, Photographs by Francine Zaslow

Discovering Vintage Boston
A Guide to the City’s Timeless Shops, Bars, 
Restaurants & More
First Edition
By Maria Olia

The Wicked Good Book
A Guide to Maine Living
By Stephen Gleasner 
Illustrated by Patrick Corrigan

January, 2015 • Travel/
United States/Northeast/
New England (CT, MA, ME, 
NH, RI, VT)
200 pages • 144 B/W 
Photos • 5 3/4 x 8 1/2 
carton qty: 28
978-1-4930-0646-5  
$16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

September, 2012 • Travel/
United States/Northeast/
New England (CT, MA, ME, 
NH, RI, VT)
176 pages • 36 B/W 
Illustrations • 8 1/4 x 10  
carton qty: 28
978-1-60893-181-1 • 
$24.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

June, 2013 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/American/
New England
208 pages • carton qty: 12
978-0-7627-8636-7  
$24.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

June, 2012 • Cooking/Specific 
Ingredients/Seafood
96 pages • 40 Color Photos 
• 24 Recipes • 7 3/8 x 7 1/4  
carton qty: 40
978-1-60893-041-8  
$14.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Down East Books

 
November, 2013 • Cooking/
Courses & Dishes/General
304 pages • 7 1/2 x 9 1/4  
carton qty: 6
978-0-7627-8668-8 
$35.00 • Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

The Maine Lobster Book
By Virginia M. Wright

Chef Daniel Bruce Simply New England
Seasonal Recipes That Celebrate Land And Sea
First Edition
By Daniel Bruce and  
Mat Schaffer, Photographs by Ron Manville 
Foreword by Rick Kelleher



41                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Travel &  Regional

Discovering Vintage Chicago
A Guide to the City’s Timeless Shops, Bars, Delis & More
By Amy Bizzarri

May, 2015 • Travel/United 
States/Midwest/General
240 pages • 70 B/W Photos 
• 5 1/2 x 8 1/2 • carton 
qty: 24
978-1-4930-0154-5  
$16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

Food Lovers’ Guide to® the Twin Cities
The Best Restaurants, Markets & Local  
Culinary Offerings
First Edition
By James Norton

Chicago Chef’s Table
Extraordinary Recipes From The Windy City
First Edition
By Amelia Levin, Photographs by Beth Rooney

Twin Cities Chef’s Table
Extraordinary Recipes from the City of Lakes  
to the Capital City
First Edition
By Stephanie Meyer

April, 2012 • Cooking/ 
Regional & Ethnic/
American/Middle Western 
States
208 pages • carton qty: 24
978-0-7627-7140-0  
$24.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Lyons Press

November, 2014 • Cooking/
Regional & Ethnic/
American/Middle Western 
States
216 pages • 7 3/4 x 9 1/2  
carton qty: 20
978-0-7627-9219-1  
$24.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

August, 2012 • Travel/Food, 
Lodging & Transportation/
Restaurants
304 pages • carton qty: 24
978-0-7627-7948-2  
$13.99 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

July, 2014 • Body, Mind & 
Spirit/Supernatural
304 pages • 5 1/2 x 8 1/2  
carton qty: 24
978-0-7627-9154-5 
$15.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

July, 2016 • Travel/United 
States/Midwest/East North 
Central (IL, IN, MI, OH, WI)
224 pages • 75 Color Photos  
6 x 9 • carton qty: tbd
978-1-4930-1270-1 
$16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

Haunted Chicago
Famous Phantoms, Sinister Sites, and Lingering 
Legends
First Edition
By Tom Ogden

New
Beer Lover’s Chicago
First Edition
By Karl Klockars



42National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Travel  &  Reg ional

My City, My Los Angeles
Famous People Share Their Favorite Places
First Edition
By Jeryl Brunner

April, 2013 • Travel/United 
States/West/Pacific (AK, 
CA, HI, OR, WA)
288 pages • carton qty: 24
978-0-7627-8422-6  
 $14.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

Haunted Hollywood
Tinseltown Terrors, Filmdom Phantoms,  
and Movieland Mayhem
Second Edition
By Tom Ogden

Discovering Vintage Las Vegas
A Guide to the City’s Timeless Shops,  
Restaurants, Casinos, & More
First Edition
By Paul W. Papa

Discovering Vintage San Francisco
A Guide to the City’s Timeless Eateries, Bars, Shops 
& More
By Laura Borrman

November, 2014 • Travel/
United States/West/
Mountain (AZ, CO, ID, MT, 
NM, NV, UT, WY)
240 pages • 50 Color 
Photos • 6 x 8 1/2 • carton 
qty: 22
978-1-4930-0645-8  
$16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

September, 2015 • Travel/
United States/West/Pacific 
(AK, CA, HI, OR, WA)
240 pages • 96 B/W Photos 
5 1/2 x 8 1/2 • carton qty: 22
16.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Globe Pequot Press

August, 2015 • Body, Mind & 
Spirit/Supernatural
320 pages • 5 1/2 x 8 1/2  
carton qty: 4
978-1-4930-1577-1  
$19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Previous Edition ISBN: 
9780762750788
Globe Pequot Press

August, 2015 • Sports & 
Recreation/Hiking
344 pages • 141 Color Photos 
• 6 x 9 • carton qty: 20
978-0-7627-9457-7 
$24.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Falcon Guides

Hiking Waterfalls in Northern California
A Guide to the Region’s Best Waterfall Hikes
By Tracy Salcedo-Chourré



43                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Travel  &  Reg ional

Unusual Hotels of the World
Second Edition
By Steve Dobson

October, 2013 • Travel/
TRAVEL/Food, Lodging & 
Transportation/Hotels, Inns 
& Hostels
320 pages • carton qty: 12
978-2-36195067-5  
$39.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Jonglez Publishing

Abandoned Japan
By Jordy Meow

Forbidden Places 
Exploring Our Abandoned Heritage
By Sylvain Margaine 
With David Margaine

Abandoned America
The Age of Consequences
First Edition
By Matthew Christopher

November, 2015  
Architecture/General
256 pages • 8 1/2 x 12  
carton qty: 8
978-2-36195131-3  
 $39.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Jonglez Publishing

December, 2014  
Photography/Subjects & 
Themes/Architectural & 
Industrial
240 pages • 8 1/2 x 12  
carton qty: 8
978-2-36195094-1 
$39.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Jonglez Publishing

November, 2015  
Architecture/General
256 pages • 8 1/2 x 12  
carton qty: 8
978-2-36195132-0 
$39.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Jonglez Publishing

May, 2015 • Gardening/
Regional/New England (CT, 
MA, ME, NH, RI, VT)
224 pages • 10 x 12 • carton 
qty: 9
978-0-9862689-0-8  
$60.00 • Cloth • [Trade]
athome Books

January, 2013 • Travel/Special 
Interest/General
256 pages • 12 1/2 x 10 
carton qty: 7
978-2-36195028-6  
$49.95 • Cloth • [Trade]
Jonglez Publishing

Gardens at First Light 
By Stacy Bass and Judy Ostrow

Private Islands for Rent
First Edition
By Jonglez Publishing



44National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Travel  &  Reg ional

Secret New York - An Unusual Guide
Local Guides By Local People
First Edition
By T. M. Rives

July, 2012 • Travel/United 
States/Northeast/Middle 
Atlantic (NJ, NY, PA)
400 pages • 0 x 0 • carton 
qty: 20
978-2-36195024-8  
$19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Jonglez Publishing

Secret New York - Curious Activities
First Edition
By T. M. Rives
 

New York Hidden Bars & Restaurants
By Michelle Young and Laura Itzkowitz

October, 2015 • Travel/
General
256 pages • 4 1/4 x 7 1/2  
carton qty: 40
978-2-36195133-7  
$19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Jonglez Publishing

August, 2014 • Travel/United 
States/Northeast/Middle 
Atlantic (NJ, NY, PA)
256 pages • 4 1/4 x 7 1/2 • 
carton qty: 42
978-2-36195076-7  
$19.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Jonglez Publishing

April, 2010 • Travel/Europe/
General
352 pages • carton qty: 33
978-2-91580728-8  
$17.95 • Paper • [Trade]
Jonglez Publishing

Secret London - an Unusual Guide
First Edition
By Rachel Howard and Bill Nash



45                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

New from M ichelin

Michelin London Map & Guide
First Edition
By Michelin Travel & Lifestyle

March, 2016 • Travel/
Europe/Great Britain
24 pages • 25 Color Photos 
• 4 1/8 x 6 1/2 • carton 
qty: tbd
978-2-06720667-0 • 
2-06720667-2 • $9.95 • 
Paper • [Trade]
Michelin Travel & 
Lifestyle

Michelin New York City Map & Guide
First Edition
By Michelin Travel & Lifestyle

Michelin Paris Map & Guide
First Edition
By Michelin Travel & Lifestyle

Michelin Venice Map & Guide
First Edition
By Michelin Travel & Lifestyle

March, 2016 • Travel/
Europe/France
28 pages • 30 Color Photos 
• 4 1/8 x 6 1/2 • carton 
qty: tbd
978-2-06720672-4 • 
2-06720672-9 • $9.95 • 
Paper • [Trade]
Michelin Travel & 
Lifestyle

March, 2016 • Travel/
Europe/Italy
24 pages • 25 Color Photos 
• 4 1/8 x 6 1/2 • carton 
qty: tbd
978-2-06720669-4 • 
2-06720669-9 • $9.95 • 
Paper • [Trade]
Michelin Travel & 
Lifestyle

March, 2016 • Travel/United 
States/Northeast/Middle 
Atlantic (NJ, NY, PA)
24 pages • 25 Color Photos • 
4 1/8 x 6 1/2 • carton qty: tbd
978-2-06720670-0 • 
2-06720670-2 • $9.95 • 
Paper • [Trade]
Michelin Travel & 
Lifestyle

March, 2016 • Travel/Europe/
Italy
24 pages • 25 Color Photos • 
4 1/8 x 6 1/2 • carton qty: tbd
978-2-06720668-7 • 
2-06720668-0 • $9.95 • Paper 
• [Trade]
Michelin Travel & 
Lifestyle

March, 2016 • Travel/Europe/
Spain & Portugal
24 pages • 25 Color Photos • 4 
1/8 x 6 1/2 • carton qty: tbd
978-2-06720671-7 • 
2-06720671-0 • $9.95 • Paper 
• [Trade]
Michelin Travel & 
Lifestyle

Michelin Rome Map & Guide
First Edition
By Michelin Travel & Lifestyle

Michelin Barcelona Map & Guide
First Edition
By Michelin Travel & Lifestyle



46National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Title  Index

100 Years of Who’s Who in Baseball....... 23
1001 Dumbest Things Ever Said............. 26
1001 Funniest Things Ever Said.............. 26
1001 Smartest Things Ever Said............. 26
101 Baseball Places to See Before You  
Strike Out.................................................. 23
18 Ways to Play a Better 18 Holes.......... 24
50 Cars to Drive........................................ 24
Abandoned America................................. 43
Abandoned Japan.................................... 43
Amazing Grains........................................ 16
American Family in Paris......................... 34
American Icons........................................ 25
American Lighthouses............................. 32
Angels....................................................... 10
Apples of Gold.......................................... 28
Art of Breakfast........................................ 18
Art of Sea Glass........................................ 33
Atlanta Chef’s Table................................. 39
Autumn Calf................................................ 9
Autumn Visitors......................................... 9
Baby Names 2016.................................... 13
Bad Rats..................................................... 8
Barbecue Lover’s Texas........................... 38
Barbecue Lover’s the Carolinas............... 39
Baseball’s Game Changers...................... 23
Beans Greens & Sweet Georgia  
Peaches.................................................... 18
Bears Behaving Badly.............................. 12
Beer Lover’s Chicago............................... 41
Beer Lover’s Mid-Atlantic........................ 37
Beer Lover’s New England....................... 22
Beer Lover’s New York............................. 22
Beer Lover’s Texas................................... 22
Best Advice Ever Given............................ 27
Best of American Beer and Food............. 22
Best of Boys’ Life..................................... 25
Birds Nests & Eggs................................... 11

Blessing of Toads..................................... 12
Blooming Sanctuary Coloring Book.......... 5
Boho Designs Coloring Book..................... 5
Breverton’s Complete Herbal................... 26
Breverton’s Nautical Curiosities.............. 26
Breverton’s Phantasmagoria................... 26
Brooklyn Chef’s Table.............................. 36
Cape Cod Chef’s Table............................. 40
Capitol Hill Cooks..................................... 37
Caribbean Potluck.................................... 17
Caterpillars Bugs and Butterflies............ 11
Charleston Chef’s Table........................... 39
Chef Daniel Bruce Simply New  
England..................................................... 40
Chicago Chef’s Table............................... 41
Chickpea Flour Cookbook........................ 15
Christmas Visitors..................................... 9
Clean & Lean Pregnancy Guide............... 13
Complete Book of Natural  
Pregnancy and Childcare......................... 13
Conference of the Birds........................... 10
Congratulations Graduate!...................... 28
Cowboy Values......................................... 25
Cowboy’s Cookbook................................ 19
Cowgirl’s Cookbook................................. 19
Crazy Sexy Cancer Survivor..................... 14
Crazy Sexy Cancer Tips........................... 14
Crazy Sexy Diet........................................ 14
Creative Is a Verb..................................... 29
Discovering Vintage Boston.................... 40
Discovering Vintage Chicago.................. 41
Discovering Vintage Las Vegas............... 42
Discovering Vintage Miami...................... 39
Discovering Vintage New York................ 36
Discovering Vintage San Francisco........ 42
Discovering Vintage Washington DC...... 37
Do Princesses Boogie?.............................. 6
 



47                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Title  Index

Do Princesses Have Best Friends  
Forever?...................................................... 6
Do Princesses Make Happy Campers?..... 6
Do Princesses Really Kiss Frogs?............. 6
Do Princesses Scrape Their Knees?......... 6
Do Princesses Wear Hiking Boots?........... 6
Dreidel that Wouldn’t Spin....................... 29
Easy Gluten-Free Baking......................... 15
Eat Mexico................................................ 17
Ellison the Elephant.................................... 8
Essentials of Southern Cooking.............. 18
Fairy Garden Handbook............................. 4
Fairy House Handbook.............................. 4
Fairy Houses All Year................................. 4
Fairy Houses of the Maine Coast.............. 4
Fantastical Designs Coloring Book........... 5
Feathers for Peacock............................... 10
Finding Happiness in Simplicity.............. 27
Food Lovers’ Guide to® Brooklyn............. 35
Food Lovers’ Guide to® Charleston &  
Savannah.................................................. 39
Food Lovers’ Guide to® Long Island........ 36
Food Lovers’ Guide to® Manhattan......... 36
Food Lovers’ Guide to® The Hudson  
Valley........................................................ 36
Food Lovers’ Guide to® the Twin  
Cities......................................................... 41
For Mother with Love............................... 28
Forbidden Places ..................................... 43
Forest Fairy Crafts...................................... 4
Frog Thing.................................................. 8
From the Links.......................................... 24
Frontier Fare............................................. 19
Fun With Nature........................................ 11
Gardens at First Light ............................. 43
Go with Your Gut...................................... 15
 

Golf’s All-Time Firsts Mosts Leasts  
and a Few Nevers..................................... 24
Gospel According to Coco Chanel........... 30
Great Donald Ross Golf Courses  
Everyone Can Play.................................... 24
Haunted Chicago...................................... 41
Haunted Hollywood.................................. 42
Haunted Lighthouses............................... 32
Healing Kitchen........................................ 14
Healthy Latin Eating................................. 17
Hiking Waterfalls in Northern  
California.................................................. 42
Historical Tours Washington DC............. 37
Houston Chef’s Table............................... 38
How Georgia Became O’Keeffe............... 30
How to Brew............................................. 22
How to Live Like a Gentleman................. 25
How To Live Like A Lady.......................... 30
Hudson Valley Chef’s Table..................... 35
Iconic Spirits............................................. 21
Incredible Pirate Tales............................. 32
Jamie Deen’s Good Food......................... 16
Jane Austen Guide to Life........................ 30
Jewish Cooking Boot Camp.................... 29
Jewish Traditional Cooking..................... 29
John Wayne’s Way................................... 25
Julia Child Rules....................................... 30
Just Margaritas and Sangrias................. 21
Just Martinis............................................ 21
Keep It Vegan........................................... 14
Kid’s Guide to New York City................... 35
Kid’s Guide to Orlando............................. 39
Kid’s Guide to Washington DC................. 37
Leo the Lightning Bug................................ 8
Life Is a Verb............................................. 29
Life Lessons............................................. 27
 



48National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

Title  Index

Life Lessons from Family Vacations....... 27
Life Lessons from Veterans..................... 27
Life’s Little Book of Comfort and Joy...... 28
Life’s Little Book of Faith and Hope........ 28
Lighthouse Dog to the Rescue................ 32
Lighthouse Encyclopedia......................... 32
Little Loon................................................. 12
Little Spark—30 Ways to Ignite Your  
Creativity................................................... 29
Love You When........................................... 7
Magic of Broths........................................ 16
Maine Home Cooking............................... 18
Maine Lobster Book................................. 40
Making Whoopies..................................... 20
Market Restaurant + Bar Cookbook........ 19
Marriage & Love....................................... 30
Michelin Barcelona Map & Guide............ 45
Michelin Green Guide Paris..................... 34
MICHELIN Guide Paris & ses  
environs 2016........................................... 34
Michelin London Map & Guide................ 45
Michelin New York City Map & Guide...... 45
Michelin Paris Map & Guide..................... 45
Michelin Rome Map & Guide................... 45
Michelin Venice Map & Guide.................. 45
Modern Elegance Coloring Book............... 5
Muddy Boots.............................................. 9
Mug Cakes................................................ 20
My City My Los Angeles........................... 42
My City My New York............................... 35
My Key West Kitchen............................... 17
My Life on a Plate..................................... 17
My Rio de Janeiro..................................... 17
My Wonder Weeks Journal...................... 13
Never Say a Mean Word Again................ 10
New York City Baseball............................ 35
New York Hidden Bars & Restaurants.... 44

New York’s One-Food Wonders.............. 35
Nick Malgieri’s Pastry.............................. 20
Nothin’ but Puffins................................... 12
Nourish..................................................... 15
Off the Bookshelf Coloring Book............... 5
Official Heckler Handbook....................... 23
Olive Tree.................................................. 10
Olives Lemons & Za’atar.......................... 16
ONE Thing................................................. 29
Only One You.............................................. 7
Only One You.............................................. 7
Paleo Monday to Friday........................... 15
Panhandle to Pan..................................... 18
Passion for Sea Glass.............................. 33
Pirates!...................................................... 32
Playful Designs Coloring Book  
by Patty Young........................................... 5
Portraits of the American Craftsman...... 25
Preggatinis™............................................. 13
Private Islands for Rent........................... 43
Radical Brewing....................................... 22
Recipes from My Jewish Grandmother.... 29
Remembering Yankee Stadium............... 23
Rendezvous with France.......................... 34
Scenic Driving Texas................................ 38
Sea Glass Chronicles............................... 33
Sea Glass Crafts....................................... 33
Sea Glass Hunter’s Handbook................. 33
Seafood Lover’s New England................. 40
Seashells Crabs and Sea Stars............... 11
Secret London - an Unusual Guide......... 44
Secret New York - An Unusual Guide...... 44
Secret New York - Curious Activities...... 44
Secret Paris.............................................. 34
Secret Washington D.C............................ 37
Seduced by Bacon................................... 19
Share......................................................... 16



49                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

Title  Index

Shells........................................................ 33
Smashing Plates...................................... 16
Snakes Salamanders & Lizards............... 11
Stars in the Ring: Jewish Champions  
in the Golden Age of Boxing.................... 29
Stephane Reynaud’s Barbecue & Grill..... 19
Stone Soup................................................. 8
Stylist’s Guide to NYC.............................. 36
Summer Visitors......................................... 9
Sweet Taste of History............................. 20
Sweet Things............................................ 20
Sweetie-licious Pies................................ 20
Tel Aviv and Jerusalem Travel Pack........ 29
Texas Holiday Cookbook......................... 38
Texas Off the Beaten Path®.................... 38
Three Little Javelinas................................. 8
Trees Leaves & Bark................................. 11
Twin Cities Chef’s Table........................... 41
Two Chefs One Catch............................... 18
Ultimate Baseball Road Trip.................... 23
Under the Table........................................ 21
UnDiet....................................................... 14
Unusual Hotels of the World.................... 43
Unusual Wines.......................................... 21
Very Vintage Christmas............................. 3
Wandering Paris....................................... 34
What I Wish For You................................. 27
What Makes You Grateful?...................... 29
When the Animals Saved Earth............... 10
Where Do Fairies Go When It Snows......... 4
Where I Belong........................................... 7
Wicked Good Book................................... 40
Wild Fox.................................................... 12
Wine Log................................................... 21

Wings of Silver.......................................... 28
Winning Words......................................... 24
Winter Visitors............................................ 9
Wolf Empire.............................................. 12
Wonder Weeks.......................................... 13
World’s Easiest Paleo Baking.................. 15
You Be You................................................. 7
You Be You................................................. 7
Your Daily Rock........................................ 29



50National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

PUBLISHER  Index

August House
Stone Soup.................................................8

Bard
ONE Thing.................................................29

Brewers Publications
Best of American Beer and Food.............22
How to Brew.............................................22
Radical Brewing.......................................22

Bristol Park Books
Apples of Gold..........................................28
Congratulations Graduate!......................28
For Mother with Love...............................28
Life’s Little Book of Comfort and Joy......28
Life’s Little Book of Faith and Hope........28
Wings of Silver..........................................28

C&T Publishing
Blooming Sanctuary Coloring Book..........5
Boho Designs Coloring Book.....................5
Fantastical Designs Coloring Book...........5
Forest Fairy Crafts......................................4
Little Spark—30 Ways to Ignite Your  
Creativity...................................................29
Modern Elegance Coloring Book...............5
Off the Bookshelf Coloring Book...............5
Playful Designs Coloring Book by Patty 
Young..........................................................5

Crimson Publishing
Baby Names 2016....................................13

Crystal Clarity Publishers
Healing Kitchen........................................14

Down East Books
Art of Breakfast........................................18
Art of Sea Glass........................................33
Autumn Visitors.........................................9
Bears Behaving Badly..............................12
Blessing of Toads.....................................12
Christmas Visitors.....................................9
Fairy Garden Handbook.............................4
Fairy House Handbook..............................4
Fairy Houses All Year.................................4
Fairy Houses of the Maine Coast..............4
Lighthouse Dog to the Rescue................32
Little Loon.................................................12
Maine Home Cooking...............................18
Maine Lobster Book.................................40
Making Whoopies.....................................20
Muddy Boots..............................................9
Nothin’ but Puffins...................................12
Passion for Sea Glass..............................33
Sea Glass Chronicles...............................33
Sea Glass Crafts.......................................33
Sea Glass Hunter’s Handbook.................33
Shells........................................................33
Summer Visitors.........................................9
Where Do Fairies Go When It Snows.........4
Wicked Good Book...................................40
Wild Fox....................................................12
Winter Visitors............................................9

 
Falcon Guides
Hiking Waterfalls in Northern California..... 42



51                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

PUBLISHER  Index

Globe Pequot
American Lighthouses.............................32
Atlanta Chef’s Table.................................39
Barbecue Lover’s Texas...........................38
Barbecue Lover’s the Carolinas...............39
Beans Greens & Sweet Georgia  
Peaches....................................................18
Beer Lover’s Chicago...............................41
Beer Lover’s Mid-Atlantic........................37
Beer Lover’s New England.......................22
Beer Lover’s New York.............................22
Beer Lover’s Texas...................................22
Charleston Chef’s Table...........................39
Discovering Vintage Boston....................40
Discovering Vintage Chicago..................41
Discovering Vintage Las Vegas...............42
Discovering Vintage Miami......................39
Discovering Vintage New York................36
Discovering Vintage San Francisco........42
Discovering Vintage Washington DC......37
Food Lovers’ Guide to® Brooklyn.............35
Food Lovers’ Guide to® Charleston  
& Savannah...............................................39
Food Lovers’ Guide to® Long Island........36
Food Lovers’ Guide to® Manhattan.........36
Food Lovers’ Guide to® The  
Hudson Valley..........................................36
Food Lovers’ Guide to® the Twin  
Cities.........................................................41
Haunted Chicago......................................41
Haunted Hollywood..................................42
Haunted Lighthouses...............................32
Historical Tours Washington DC.............37
Jewish Cooking Boot Camp....................29
Kid’s Guide to New York City...................35
Kid’s Guide to Orlando.............................39
Kid’s Guide to Washington DC.................37
Lighthouse Encyclopedia.........................32
Market Restaurant + Bar Cookbook........19

My City My Los Angeles...........................42
My City My New York...............................35
New York’s One-Food Wonders..............35
Panhandle to Pan.....................................18
Preggatinis™.............................................13
Rendez-vous with France........................34
Scenic Driving Texas................................38
Seafood Lover’s New England.................40
Texas Off the Beaten Path®.....................38
Twin Cities Chef’s Table...........................41
Very Vintage Christmas.............................3
Wandering Paris.......................................34

Jonglez Publishing
Abandoned America.................................43
Abandoned Japan....................................43
Forbidden Places .....................................43
New York Hidden Bars & Restaurants....44
Private Islands for Rent...........................43
Secret London - an Unusual Guide.........44
Secret New York - An Unusual Guide......44
Secret New York - Curious Activities......44
Secret Paris..............................................34
Secret Washington D.C............................37
Unusual Hotels of the World....................43
Unusual Wines..........................................21

Kiddy World Publishing
My Wonder Weeks Journal......................13
Wonder Weeks..........................................13

Kidwick Books
Bad Rats.....................................................8
Ellison the Elephant....................................8
Frog Thing..................................................8
Leo the Lightning Bug................................8



52National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

PUBLISHER  Index

Kyle Books
Amazing Grains........................................16
Caribbean Potluck....................................17
Clean & Lean Pregnancy Guide...............13
Eat Mexico................................................17
Go with Your Gut......................................15
Healthy Latin Eating.................................17
Jamie Deen’s Good Food.........................16
Jewish Traditional Cooking.....................29
Keep It Vegan...........................................14
Magic of Broths........................................16
Mug Cakes................................................20
My Key West Kitchen...............................17
My Life on a Plate.....................................17
My Rio de Janeiro.....................................17
Nick Malgieri’s Pastry..............................20
Nourish.....................................................15
Olives Lemons & Za’atar..........................16
Paleo Monday to Friday...........................15
Share.........................................................16
Smashing Plates......................................16
Sweet Things............................................20

Lake Isle Press
Chickpea Flour Cookbook........................15
Easy Gluten-Free Baking.........................15
World’s Easiest Paleo Baking..................15

Lorenz Books
Recipes from My Jewish Grandmother....29

Lyons Press
100 Years of Who’s Who in Baseball.......23

1001 Dumbest Things Ever Said.............26
1001 Funniest Things Ever Said..............26
1001 Smartest Things Ever Said.............26
101 Baseball Places to See Before You 
Strike Out..................................................23
50 Cars to Drive........................................24
Baseball’s Game Changers......................23
Best Advice Ever Given............................27
Best of Boys’ Life.....................................25
Breverton’s Complete Herbal...................26
Breverton’s Nautical Curiosities..............26
Breverton’s Phantasmagoria...................26
Brooklyn Chef’s Table..............................36
Cape Cod Chef’s Table.............................40
Chef Daniel Bruce Simply New  
England.....................................................40
Chicago Chef’s Table...............................41
Cowboy Values.........................................25
Essentials of Southern Cooking..............18
Finding Happiness in Simplicity..............27
From the Links..........................................24
Houston Chef’s Table...............................38
How to Live Like a Gentleman.................25
How To Live Like A Lady..........................30
Hudson Valley Chef’s Table.....................35
Iconic Spirits.............................................21
Incredible Pirate Tales.............................32
Just Margaritas and Sangrias.................21
Just Martinis............................................21
Marriage & Love.......................................30
Official Heckler Handbook, The...............23
Pirates!......................................................32
Portraits of the American Craftsman......25
Remembering Yankee Stadium...............23
Seduced by Bacon...................................19
Stars in the Ring: Jewish Champions  
in the Golden Age of Boxing....................29
Stephane Reynaud’s Barbecue & Grill.....19



53                 www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420                     National Book Network   

PUBLISHER  Index

Sweet Taste of History.............................20
Two Chefs One Catch...............................18
Ultimate Baseball Road Trip....................23
Under the Table........................................21
Wine Log...................................................21
Wolf Empire..............................................12

Map Studio
Tel Aviv and Jerusalem Travel Pack........29

Michelin Travel & Lifestyle
Michelin Barcelona Map & Guide............45
Michelin Green Guide Paris.....................34
MICHELIN Guide Paris & ses  
environs 2016...........................................34
Michelin London Map & Guide................45
Michelin New York City Map & Guide......45
Michelin Paris Map & Guide.....................45
Michelin Rome Map & Guide...................45
Michelin Venice Map & Guide..................45

Moffly Media
Gardens at First Light .............................43

Newtrends Publishing Inc.
American Family in Paris.........................34

Northword
Birds Nests & Eggs...................................11
Caterpillars Bugs and Butterflies............11
Fun With Nature........................................11

Seashells Crabs and Sea Stars...............11
Snakes Salamanders & Lizards...............11
Trees Leaves & Bark.................................11

Rising Moon
Do Princesses Really Kiss Frogs?.............6
Do Princesses Scrape Their Knees?.........6
Do Princesses Wear Hiking Boots?...........6
Only One You..............................................7
Only One You..............................................7
Three Little Javelinas.................................8

Roberts Rinehart
American Icons........................................25

Skirt!
Crazy Sexy Cancer Survivor.....................14
Crazy Sexy Cancer Tips...........................14
Crazy Sexy Diet........................................14
Creative Is a Verb.....................................29
Gospel According to Coco Chanel...........30
How Georgia Became O’Keeffe...............30
Jane Austen Guide to Life........................30
Julia Child Rules.......................................30
Life Is a Verb.............................................29
Stylist’s Guide to NYC..............................36
Sweetie-licious Pies................................20
UnDiet.......................................................14
What I Wish For You.................................27
What Makes You Grateful?......................29



54National Book Network                    www.nbnbooks.com •  800.462.6420

PUBLISHER  Index

Southwater
Complete Book of Natural Pregnancy  
and Childcare............................................13

Taylor Trade Publishing
18 Ways to Play a Better 18 Holes..........24
Autumn Calf................................................9
Capitol Hill Cooks.....................................37
Do Princesses Boogie?..............................6
Do Princesses Have Best Friends  
Forever?......................................................6
Do Princesses Make Happy Campers?.....6
Golf’s All-Time Firsts Mosts Leasts  
and a Few Nevers.....................................24
Great Donald Ross Golf Courses  
Everyone Can Play....................................24
Life Lessons.............................................27
Life Lessons from Family Vacations.......27
Life Lessons from Veterans.....................27
Love You When...........................................7
New York City Baseball............................35
Texas Holiday Cookbook.........................38
Where I Belong...........................................7
Winning Words.........................................24
You Be You.................................................7
You Be You.................................................7
Your Daily Rock........................................29

TwoDot
Cowboy’s Cookbook................................19
Cowgirl’s Cookbook.................................19
Frontier Fare.............................................19
John Wayne’s Way...................................25

Wisdom Tales
Angels.......................................................10
Conference of the Birds...........................10
Dreidel that Wouldn’t Spin.......................29
Feathers for Peacock...............................10
Never Say a Mean Word Again................10
Olive Tree..................................................10
When the Animals Saved Earth...............10



Next Step Reps
AZ, CA, HI, NM, NV
10170 W Tropicana Avenue,  
#156-292
Las Vegas, NV 89147
(760) 731-7445

North Bay Marketing
AK, ID, MT, OR, WA
Pacific Market Center
6100 4th Avenue S, Suite 490
(206) 766-8238

Schaefer Associates Inc.
IA, KS, MO, NE
9508 Lackland Road
St. Louis, MO 63114
(314) 426-4440

The Winters Group Inc.
ME, RI, MA, VT, NH, NY, NJ
150 Hazard Avenue
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 749-3317

Peggy Lichty & Associates
PA, DE, WV, DC, MD
(717) 509-4190

Book Marketing Plus
TX, OK, LA, AR
3538 Maple Park Drive
Kingswood, TX 77339
(281) 360-5204

Gennari & Co.
OH
Columbus Market
7001 Discovery BLVD, Room A-18
Dublin, OH 43017
(888) 480-4868

Jubilations
CO, UT, WY
451 E. 58th Avenue, Showroom 
#1122
Box 212
Denver, CO 80216

The Butler Group
AL, GA, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA
230 Spring Street NW, Suite 1212
AmericasMart Building 2
Atlanta, GA 30303

Meyers Sales
IL, IN, KY
9025 Buckthorne Court
Indianapolis, IN 46260

Access Marketing
MN, ND, SD, WI, IA
11025, Irwin Avenue South
Bloomington, MN 55437

Sandra Bieber
MI
106-1B Pheasant Hill Drive,
Lansing, MI 48917

GIFT SALES REPRESENTATION
Dennis Hayes

Director, Gift, Gourmet & Special Sales
218 Lawson Drive

Camillus, NY 13031-2321
(315) 254-6658

dhayes@nbnbooks.com

Amy Alexander
Special Sales Account Manager

246 Goose Lane, Suite 200
Guilford, CT 06437
(203) 458-4541

aalexander@nbnbooks.com



N A T I O N A L  B O O K  N E T W O R K

B o o k s  2 0 1 6
Gi ft

National Book Network


